m PANIGALE V4 SP2

’ Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 027000024
Cylinder capacity: 1103 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.

When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR DFR N NO

MOD MODEL PANV4SP2 Panigale V4 SP2

PLT PLANT DB10 DMH

XCO MAIN CLR NMB Dark Stealth

XCR FR/W COL G-C GRIGIO MONOSCOCCA,CARBON WHEEL
XPO OPTIONS MON MONOPOSTO

XST STD CNTY BLG VERSIONE BELGIO

XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA

XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




COLOURS

NMB

Dark Stealth

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 4/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st h e bt s et st e st b et b e st e b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et eat b ea b e a e b e a e e b et eh et e b et e s et es et e st b e a e b ea e b ea e b et e b et e bt e Rt e Rt b e AR et b et b et b et bt e s ettt e b et beneene 10
DIaWing 13A = T3 0 BRI Y A T L eercerrreresesssssesssess e ss e ss st st s st s st st e bt e b st e b st b e s e s s s s s e s e 2 a s e b a2 e b e A b e A b s A b A s A b e A A A s A A e b A A b At b A s A bR b e b A b e e b s e bbb s et st e b tenn 10
DIaWing 13B = 42 773 F71) = I 7 3 AT L cerrereeeresesseseessssesasssssesesassssssesassssssesesasssesesassssesesessssssesesassssesesassssasesesassnsesesessssesesassssssesesesssssesessnsssesessssssesesesssssesesssssesesessssesesessssesesesssesesasssesesases 12
Drawing 13C - BEIIEE SRS A T A eeeesesesessesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesesssssssssesssasssssasesasasssassassssssasasesessssssssesssssnsssessssssssssssssessessssssssssnsssssssesssssssssssssssssessssssesessssssssessssssssssssnens 14
DIAWING 13D = 735 77 1) = 77 2/ D ittt ettt ettt et sttt ettt et et e st e st e st e st e st eseesess e b e s e st e ten s et ententeateaeestes e e st eseeb e s e e s e s ensententententententea e e Rt eh e e bt e At e b et e b e et et e te b eatenteatent e st eat e bt eaeebeebe et e bebentens 16
DIaWING 13E = T L 7 N 1) 77 Il G I ettt ettt s h bbbt ettt et e et e a e st e st s a e e bt b e e b e s b e b et e a s et et e R e e Rt e a e e Rt e R e e Rt e h e e h e b e bt et e s e e e a e et et e Rt e Rt e Rt e ae e bt bt e bt sa e b e b et et et et eneen 18
DIAWING 13F = L L 77 [ 1) 7 I B B oottt ettt ettt ettt et et e e et e st et aneesaseesassesaasesesses et es et ese et es e et eneesessesansesansesanseseases et es et es e et ene et ent et ens et ensesenteseat e s et eseesese et ene et e st eseneetentesentesans 20
DIAWING T4A = /N1 R T A D ettt ettt ettt h e s h e bt e bt s et e b e e et et et e a e e a e e a e e at e st e bt e bt ss e s e b e e b et et e e emeeateat e st e st e st e st ee e eb e st e s et ea s et et ea b et e R e e R e e Re e Rt e a e e bt b e e e e s e b et et et et ent e st et et eat e st e benaen 22
DIAWING 14B = 77 = /L T A4 D teeeeeeteieteteitete ettt e et et e et st e e e st e s ase st et et asassebesasasessasesasassesesasess s ebasaseasesesaseas s et esaas s et esases st esaseatesesessasasesesases st esasesteseseseasasesesassas s et eses st ebeseseasebebeses s s eseseassesne 24
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL......cooiioiireteieresses ettt ettt st ettt st ettt ste st ste st st et sae st s be st es et ese st ese s es e et e st st eat et entebentesentese st esentesentesentes et e s et e st et e st ebeatebe st ebentese st e s e st ebe e esetesenteneseneeee 26
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....cttitiitieieieirtrtet ettt ettt ettt et ettt b ettt b et et b sttt e b b et et ebesea s et ebese et ebebeatat et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebea et e b ebesea s et et eseat et b ebea et et e b e s eat et ebehea et et ebea et b e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseatbebenens 28
Drawing L - DUCATT GENUINE.........oootiitiirtiirteente ettt sttt ste s te st st e st se st e e st et ste st steaesse st stentssestesestebentesentesentese st ese et ene et eneesentesentesestese st esentesentese s e st et e st et e st ese st ese st ebe st esenteb et ebetebentenentenetne 28
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt h et st e st e st ea e b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea et ea e s e st s eat e s et e b et e s et es et es et es b e Rt b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et e R et e Rt e e a e Rt b e Rt b et b et b e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b et b et be e be e ne 30
DIawing 02A - F 7 F T 3 2 T3 I T = Il rrsesrssesisistsistststssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssasasssssssssasesassasasassssssesesssssasessesesasssssasesesesasssesesesssesesesesessesesesesessesasesasesesasasesesesesesesesesasasesesasasnns 30
DITAWINEG D3A = 25 77 78 % 7 & teteitetetet ettt sttt ettt ettt et e a e h e s st e bt e a e s e e st e s et et et entea e e st e st e st e st es e e st eseeb e s e ss e e emte st ententententeaten e e st eh e e bt b e e s e s e b et ententeatententeaten e e At e At bt eheeh e be b et et et et entententententeneeaeeaeebes 32
Drawing 03B = 7 5 2/ T [XSTIBLG,ROK].. ittt ettt ettt ettt e et e st b e st e st se st ese st esentesenteseates et eseaseseeses e se st e s en e e b e st e sen e e he st e s et e st s e st b eat s eat b e st ebe st e be st ebe st esentenessenesseneene 34
Drawing 03B = 7 5 5 T [XSTTWN ] euiuriuieeeiriseeiseitsessesssessssssessssssesssesssssssessesssssesssesssessssssesssssssessssssessssssssssssssssesssessesssesssessnsssessssssesssesssssssssessssssesssesssessesssnsssssnsssessssssssssnssessnsssnssnssssssnsssnssans 38
Drawing 04A - 7 5 2 F 7173 — [XSTBLG,ROK]....c.ciiuiueieiieeieietiiieeieteteteis ettt st ssssesessssssssesesssssessessssssssesessssssssessssssssesessssssssesessssssssessssssssesessssssssesssssssssessssssssesessssssesessssssssesessssssesesessnsns 40
Drawing 04A - 7 5 57 T 7773 = [XSTITWIN ]ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b st b et e b et b et e b et e b et eh et es e s e st b e st e b e st e b e st b eat e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b e st b et b et e b et e be st e b et se b e st st e st beneebenene 44
DIAWING 4B - 30 T A L = 5 = 77 /8 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt st e bt s a b bt st et et et et e e et e Rt e Rt e a e SRt eh e e bt bt e h et e b et et e a s et e Rt e Rt e Rt eae e a e e Rt e bt eh e b e b et et et et et eat et eateaeeae e st e he e b e sesaestebetens 48
DIaWing 04C = OIL PAN.....o ittt ettt ettt et e e teste st e s b e st et e s et e s tentententesteuteseeseebeeseesees e s e sentensensentententententesteseesees e bees et ensens et entententententeneeaees e bt eheeb e bebe st ensensententententeneenteneesessensas 50
DIAWING 05A = T A 7 7 4 3 7T % N ettt ettt sttt ettt et ettt ettt st b e bt s bbb e s e et et e e et e st e at e aeea e e st e st s a e b e b e b et et e a s et e ateat e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt eh e e b e bt eh et e b e s et e at et et e Rt e a e e Rt e a e e bt e bt eaeeb e b e b et ente b et ententene 52
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS ..ottt ettt etete e sestetestesestesessesassesassesassesessesessessesestesensesensesensesessesessesessessesensesessesensesensesensesessesenseseseseesensesessesensesessesensesessesessesessesesanens 54
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 73 AT Lueeererereereeusesesessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssstassstssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssnssssnsssssssssssssesssssssssessssessssessssessssesssssssssssssssssssssessssessssessssesassessssesssssssesassesassesessesesnssesssssssssesssess 56
DITAWING D8A = 75 A L 7R 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e at e bt e a e st e st e s et et et et eaten e e st eueesees e e st es e eb e b e et e e emse st emtentententestenteseehees e b e es e s e s em s et enteatententeatentea e e Rt e st e st eh e b e b et et et et ententententeateneeaeeseebes 58
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......cootteteieieteteietetetetee ettt ettt ste st et et etes e tes s et et esenseseasestses et estesestesentesentesentesensesenteseaseseases e sen et en e et entesentesen s et enteseaseseasentabes e s entebentesentesentesen 60
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.......coceioteieieieteieteietetetetetestetestetestesessesessesteteseesessesassesassesensesensessssestasestesessesensesensesensesensesensesensestssesssentesensesessesensesensesensesensesensesessessesensesensesensesen 64

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




(bucari)

D1rawing 1T0A - WATER PUMP ...ttt ettt sttt et ettt ea e st e bt e a e s bt b e sb e s e et e st et eateateateateat e st ea e eb e s e es e et e b e s et eateat et e st eat e st e st eb e bt e st e b e b et et et eas et entententeat e st ebessesbebenee 66
Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTIING........cccoiitiieteietetetectstestete st etetetestetestesestesestesessesessessssessesassssassssassesessesessessssessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessesessessssessssessesessesessesessesensesessesessesessesessesessessssesenns 68
Drawing 12A - 72 NN R = A I 2 773 AT Arcrrrrercsssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssesssssssssesasssssssssesesesesssesesesssesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesesesesesesesesesssasesesesesasesasas 70
DraWing 12B - 1] 77N R = 4 A 337 773 A T L eeceeererteniesteitetet st setssessestessessestassessesteseente st eseestestsstssessassessassassansentantenteseestestesessees e s e et ensensensententensestente st esees e e s e eseeh e b e s s et et en b et ententententeneeneeseesens 72
DIAWING 12C = 77 0 27 B N 0 R ettt ettt ettt ettt et e st e h s h e bt e bt e bt et et e ss et eateas et eateateateaeea e e st ea e es e b e st es et ea s et emteateateateateat e st eh e e st e bt ee e e b e b e b et easea s et enbeateateatea e e Rt e h e e bt bt e bt et e b e b et et et et et enes 74
DITAWINE 12D = 1) 77 /N 1 R etstisiestertertete et e te et et e et e e st estesbe st e tesse st estenteseeseeseeseese et eesease s et ansensentensensaseassentesteseeseese et et esse s ensansensasteneenseneeseeseeseesees e s e s e s ensansensensensanseseensaneesteseeseeseesesasasansensansansen 80
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 86
D1awing 01A - DS TESTER ..ottt ettt ettt et et ete st et et ese st esestesasseseseseseseasestesessesassesansesansesansessssesessesensaseesastesessesansesansesassesasseseaseseaseseesaseesaseesaseesansesansesansesansesensesesaseesaneasanes 86
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)......cioriiitrrieeirinieettntsie ettt estseseseestsaesesestsassese st e seses st sesesesesessesesestssesesestaseseseststssesesestasssesestasssesesentasesesestsesseseseasssesesens 88
Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE).....ccccottiitriritieinireieeirtetete sttt et te et teses s tstebe et tetesesesteseseststesesesentasesesenestesesesentsesesentasesesentntesesestntesesesentatesesesensssesenenses 90
Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME).....cooveiirieiirtnieetrntereeststeteseestste ettt seseessssesesestsaesesesesessesestasssesesestssssesestassesestasstesesentssseseststsesestatsssesestnsssesesenessssesenesssses 92
GTOUD & A 7 ettt sttt et ettt ettt s a e bt et e bt e bt b b et et et et et e a b e et e a e e st e bt e bt e s e e bt e b e a e bt b et e Rt et et e RE e R e et e Rt SR e e R e e bt e h e bt b e b et et e b et e Rt et e Rt e R e R e R e Rt e bt bt e bt bRt e b et et et et e a e et et e st e ae e bt s bt ebeebene 94
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 94
DITAWINEG B - f [ 7 4 A7 iierieiestereeteee ettt sttt e st e st et et et et et e st e st e st e st s s e e s esbess et essansansensensestantenteneeseeseeseesees e s e se s ensansensentenseneeseesteseeseeseeseesees e s e s s e se b enbensentententeRe e st e R e ene e s e et e beeb et e benbententenes 96
Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE.........ccococotriiitrrieetrtnteteietninte et es et stes ettt e se st e e sttt s e et sessebe st sasseses et seseseatatstesestaessesesentasssesestatsseseseatssesesestnessesestasssesesentens 98
Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et bebe ettt et beses et ebebesen et eteseae s et ebes et s ebeseaeasebeseaea s et e b esen et ebeseseatebebeaea e st et e s es bt et ebeseat et et esea et et ebe st e et ebenentasebesenen 100
Drawing E - (#) DIABLO ™ RAIN...c.covieitnnietetrireteetrtnieietsest ettt stste et seseese sttt s s s st tsaebe st tsessesestatssesestatssesesestassesestasssesestatssesesestatesesestatseseseatnsesesentsensesesestsesesestntssesesenessesesesensssens 102
Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2.t ettt sttt ebeses et ebe b et st ebeses e et eteses et b ebeseatatebesent st et ebesea et ebeseaeatebebenen b et ebesen et ebebenea s et ebesentstebebene st sebeneaes 104
Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi.....c.ooiiinirieieiirinieieitrtnieteteeststesestsesteses et saesestststesesesessssesestasssesestasssesesestatesesestatssesestatssesesestasesesestatesesestatssesesentssesesestasssesestssssesesentssssesesenes 106
Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA TL....oiiioiiieieieieietetetetetestetestete st este e ste e s te e ssesessessesassesassesassesassessssessssessssessssessssessssessesessesessesensesessesessesssseseesessssestesessesassesessesessesassesanes 108
Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3.t ettt sttt st et stsae et ses s e s et e st st seat s e b ese st e seses et sseseseatsaesebe st ateseses et seseseattetebenetetebesereatebesenenseseseneaesesene 110
Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSAL......ooo oottt ttste et ettt e tetetetetesastesa st esassesassesassesassassasasessastesassesansesassesassesensessnsessssesessastesestesessesensesensesensesesessssessasessesessesansesen 112
Drawing L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V...t sttt st ettt et st st et st et st et st estesestesestesesestesestesent st entssentesensesentesentes et eseteseteseesentebentesensesentesensesensesens 114
GIOUD 7 L Attt bbb bbb b h e e 444 e h R bR bR 4R d R h R4 h e E e R bR R b e R b e R d oAb R h e e h oAb RS bR s R b R b R e b e bbb bbb bbb s 116
DIAWING TOA = STAIND ...ttt ettt et et et et e a e st e bt s a e e u e bt e st et e b e b et eatea s et eateatemteaeeatea e e st s s e e s e bees et e e b et et eateaseateatentea e e st estes e e bt eb e b e bt eb e b e b et emtenbentententemt e st eaeeseebesaessesenee 116
Drawing 17A - 7 2 N A 7 T W R = F5 L — 3 toteeeeeeeteete e te et et ettt et ettt et se b b et et s e s et et s et b et ese s s st s e s e s b s st et et sas s et e s as s st b ebas e st e s et e s ea s At et ebeasa b s e b et ea bt ebeseaea s et eseaea s s et eseat b ebeseaeatetesesnasesetens 118
Drawing 18A - Z 7 7 1) 2 7 2w B [XSTEBLG, TWIN .ottt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et e s et e st st e st et e st et ene et en e et entebentesentesenteseatese s es et en et ent et ent et entesentebentesentes et esesenensenteteneesanens 120
Drawing 18A - Z 7 7 1) 2 7 L 25/ B [XSTEROK] ittt ettt ettt et b etttk ettt e s sttt ebe s et et et e s ea et et e ben et et ehe sttt ebebea et et eben e st et ebesen et ebebenea s et ebese st st ebesenetebene 122
DIaWING 18B = 77 L0 3/ N 77 7 = ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt s e AR ARt R e R Rt R R Rt R e R AR Rt R et Rt e s e Rt e R e s et b et s et bt s e s st s ne s nenen 124
DIAWING 19A = 1) 77 A A 3 7 7 = L eeeereeeeeeeesieseeestsse e sstsseaess st st et e st et e ss st e s et e sess st et e b ase st et e s et sab s et esaas st et et assat et es et assas et esessas et et eses st esesesea s s et essas s et ebessab et ebeseasasebeseas et et e s eseas b ebesesea s et esesnasetetesnananes 126

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 6 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




INDEX

DIawing 20A - 7 T 3 [ 7 L = F 78 3 7 errissssssssststets st s ssss sttt ettt sttt ettt b bbb 4 bbb s s b b e b e b b A A e A e b e b b e s A e b e b e b bt e R e b e b e b s et et esebebetebesesesesese st esebe st s et e s ebebebesebebebebe b et esebebebebesesebebebeseresesesane 128
DIaWiNG 20B = 7 T 3/ N 7L = F 3 A T L ceeeeeesieesieestettsteeste s te e te s et et s sa st et et ese s e s e s e s et e s et e st s e st e s e st et aa s e s aa s e s e At e R et e s et e Rt s e Rt et e Rt b e st et ea st en s s eAsesea s e R eases et e s et e Rt s en e s en s et entesent et et esenseserseseseneeseneesan 130
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS......o oottt sttt et st e et e st ettt et st et st e st etentssenessentesentesentesenteseatesetesteseneesentssentesentesenteseatesentesentesetent et ent et eneesentsbentebentebensesensenensesesanens 132
DIAWINEG 20D = 1) 7777 L = F5 3 A T L cererestesteiteiteiteeettetesteste st estestestesse st et et e st estesteseesesstesesse st e s esensensentansentententeseesteseasees e s e sess et ansensentententestesten s e st esees e s e es e e s e s e s e b ensensente Rt en s e st enteneeneeseeseebeeseetenten 134
DIAWING 21A = 737 78 = 7 L — N IR I ettt ettt ettt b et b ettt et e s st et st ea e st e n e et e st e b e st e b e a e e b et e s et e R et e Rt et e Rt et oAt et e At e A e At b e At A et e Re At b et e R et R et oA et e Rt et e ae et et et e e se st be st ebentesentene 136
Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS.........oo ittt te et eeteteste e tesessesessesesseseesassesessesassesassesassesassessssessesessesassesassesensessnsessnsesensesessesessessesensesessesesesensesesesessesesseseesessesessesesesensesesens 138
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL......ccooiitieieieieieieieiestetestetet ettt ettt te e etestste st stesessesessestssansesessesessesessestssenesestssentesentesentesentesensesentesetestssentssentesentesensesensesensesentesentesessestssentesentesensesensesenses 140
DIAWING 23A - 1) 773 T 3 7 77 77— 78 eeesertertete et et et e e st s bt st e st e st et e st et et et et e st e st e st e st e st e s e e s e e s e b et et e At et e Rt e Rt e Rt e At oAt e Rt e Rt e At ke Re e A et en s e st ent e At en s e Rt esten e e Rt e At es e e b e e A ek en b et et e st ente st ente st e st e s e eseeneeaeesebenee 142
DIAWING 24A = 7 T 3 D 0 0 N 70— N ettt ettt et h s et b e bt s et st et et et et et et e st e at e Rt ea e e bt e bt eh e eb e b et e A oAb et et eateat e At eateh e eh e eh e eh e b et et e b et et eateatea e eat e Rt e a e e h e e bt bt eh e et et e b et et et et et eas 144
DITAWINEG 25A = 17 b = 5 — 7 = T ettt ettt ettt sttt e st s e et et et ettt e a e st e h e e a e bt b e A et et e st e st e Rt en s e At eR e e At e Rt e At eA e Rt e A e e A e s e be s e Rt en s e Rt e Rt e Rt en e e At eR e e Rt e At ek e b e be et et en s entententententen e e Rt eaeesteseeaees e tesensetensentans 146
DIAWING 25C = 7 = 1) 3/ 7773 A T /N cetreeeetetsienteiestsieststestete s ettt sstst et st et es e st sse st esent et antesentesesteseases e ses et en et en e et en s et ent et entesenteseases e et es et e s et en e s en e esen e e s en s et entesenteseases et e s et e st b en e ese st eben s e s en s b entenetenesenesenes 148
DIAWING 25D = T 7 A /80 S T 3 8 S etteeiteieeteie et stestesteste et e st et e st et et et e st s st s s e b e s s e st e s b e s et e st et e st ent e st e st e st e st es e e s e sa e s e s e e s e st en b e st ententen s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e R e e A e ek e e b e eAe A e s s e st enten s e Rt e st e Rt e st e st e s e eseeseese et e bebentanten 150
DITAWING 26A = 75 7 37 N X 7 ettt te ettt ettt ettt et a et a s st a e e e s e e e e E et e 2 et e e e e e e et a e s e s e e e ea e e s a4 e 2t a e ae s e s e e A e A e s e e et a e A e A e e At A e A e e e e A SRS e A et AR E e AR e A e e e AR h Rt A Rt e A e R et et e et a et et e e easaeaes 152
DITAWINEG 20B = 7577 '/ ] X ettt ettt s st s st s e st et e et et et e st e e et e e st e s e ese st e sess et ensensensentensantantenteneeseesees e e s e es e s e s e s ensensententen s en e e Rt e Rt en e e Rt eA e st Reeh e s ea b e s et ensententen e e Rt e st eAteR e e Rt eseeheeseesentensensesenten 156
DIAWING 27A = 1) 77 0 0 N 70— N oottt ettt sttt ettt et et e a e bt e bt s bt e b e b e et et e s et et eateateaeeatea e e a e e et e bt bt eh et e b et et e ateat e Rt e At e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e h et e b e b et et et et e ateateateat e st e bt ebe e b e beeaenb e benee 160
DIAWING 28A = 7 1137 R 7K A = Jh ittt sttt sttt bbb bbb s bbb a e e b e e e e as e b e e b e b e e e b e b e s e e b e e b e s e e e A a e s ab A s A a b ab e a s At A A A b e et A b A A s A b A b s A s A a A s et e et A a e e sas e A a e s e s es e et s asesesasasananananes 162
DIAWING 29A = 1) 77 78 A = L teeteeeteerietetetste e te st ete e te ettt ettt e sttt et e st et e st et ent et entesentesentesentes et es et en bt entesentesentesentesenteseaseseases et en et ent s ent et en e e s en s esen s esen s e s ea s e Rt s e Rt e At s en e ke st ek et e s et et et esentenesenetn 164
DIAWINE 29B = 1] 7778 A = L 3/ A 77 B eoerterteiteitetetet et stt ettt st e st et e st e st e et et et et et s st e st e s e st e ss e b e s et ensentestente st e st e st e st e st e R e e R e b e e s et e b e s enten s e Rt e At e Rt e Rt en e e At e At eReeReeh e b e b e eh e tente s entente s e st enteate st eseeseese et enbebentans 166
DIAWING 30A = 77 2 = T/l & 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt e et e et et et e et et R e e Rt e Rt e Rt et E Rt e Rt ee Rt E et R et e Rt h e Rt e Rt E Rt e e Rt e Rt e et e et e et s et he e s e e ene e et naene e 168
DIAWING 31A = L3 0/ = A N 3 A T Aeeteeeeeitetetetetetetetest st et ast st et ese et et et ess st st esesasa st et et et st s es et sas et et eseses bt et et asea s et et aseas et ebesassasesesesbate s et essasasesesass st et ebeseasasesesessasesesesea st e b esesea b b etesea st et esnastesesasnanas 170
DIaWING 31B = To T2/ = A B 37 A T i cetrerteenteiesteieste s te et te et et et st et s b et st et et et e s et e st e s et e st st e st st en e et entesentesentesenteseatese et e st et e st et e st et en e et eat e b en s ehen e e b ea s e R et e R et e s et e Rt et ene ek entehen e ehentehen e e b et ebe s ese s eneeteneeteneas 172
DIAWING 32A = T A 5 = 3 — P eoecieetrtetstetet et et et ettt b et s et a e s e e s e st e s e st e s e st esaseesenses et e s e et e s et e s et e Rt et e Rt esen e eseR e e s easeseAs et eAseseases et es et eR e b en s et es s et en s oA easeseaseRea s e s et esee s e st et e st et e st e s en s et ensesensesentesesenesenes 174
DIAWING 33A = 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt ettt e et ettt E et R e Rt R e R R s e Rt R Rt e RE A e R A e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt E R e Rt e Rt R Rt R et R R R et st s e e st h et e st n e s e st s et ne e eaennnen 176
DIAWING 33B = 1] 74 7 7 L = A eeeeesieteieieietete ittt ete et ettt et ettt et et e et et e s s et et e b e s es st et e b et e st s et essat b et e s e es st s ehesea At eA et e At At eaebesea st et eseAbas b et esea st ebeteas et sesesea bt esese At s et eseasa s s et et eatasebeseanasesetesnasesetesn 178
D1awing 33C = LOCKER. ...ttt ettt et a bt s h e b e et e st e st e b e s et eateateat e st euteaeeateseebeesees e b e s et eateasententeateateaeeates e e st eb e s e s e ee et ea s et emteatemtententemteatehtes e e bt ebeeb e benb et ensensentententent 180
DITAWING 34A = 75 A JL 7 = T ettt ettt ettt st et s b e st e st et et et e st et e st e st en e e st e st e st e st e s e e s e b e b et e st en s e Rt enten b e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e Rt e A e b e A et ententententente At e Rt entea e e At oAt eR e e R e eA e b et e ket ententententen s e st ententeneeaeeseenensens 182
DIaWING 35A = L 7 A 3 T = 7 = A I 7 ) A ettt ettt sttt sttt sttt b et e b et b et h et st s et e Rt et e Rt et e At e A e At A e At A e At e A et e he e R et e Re et e Rt et e At b e Rt be Rt b entehe e be e e be e e R et ene s ene s eneaee 184
DIAWINE 30A = LTI 1 [ JL 7R 77 A crerereertertertestentestetetetssessessessessessassessessessessansensentesteseesessessessessessensensensensensensessestesteseeseeseesessessensensensensensensentensessesteseesessessensessensensensensensensessestenseneeseesessessessensensans 186
DIAWING 30B = Z TT % N L 7R 7 A eetetetete ettt ettt ettt ettt b e bt s a et b e b et et et et eatea e e st e st e st e bt e bt es e b e e b et e b et et eateaEeateat e At e R e eh e e bt e bt e bt e h e b e b et et ea b et eateateat oAt ehe e Rt eh e e h e e b e b e et et e b et et et et et enteneene 188
Drawing 36C - &£ 4 = Z % — 7 4 )L & — [XSTIBLG,ROK] .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s b et e s et e b et e b et e s et es et es e s ea e b ea e e b ea b e b eateb et es et es et e st s en e b ent b entebentesentebentenen 190

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7 /220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




(bucari)

Drawing 30C - FF 10 = A 7 = 7 4 JL 7 = [XSTITWIN ettt ettt ettt ettt bttt b ettt s e bbbt b b bttt e b b st et e b bttt e b bttt e b e b eae e e b e bttt e b e bt e saebe sttt beseseaesene 192
DIAWINE 37A = AN R T A RN 7 77 1) 3 eetreseeestestertete et e et s vt st st e st et e st et et et et et e st e se e st e st esess e st e s et essens e st e st esten e e st e st es e e st e s e eb e se e s e s ensensestenten s e st esten e e st eseeseas e e s e s en s e s antensansensenteneeneeseeseeneesessensenee 194
Drawing 37B - 157 £ 7 1) 2 7 [XSTBLG,ROK]....ucueiiieiiieieieitieitieiseietstie sttt et sessssssssssssssesssssssssssassssssssssssssssassessssesssssssssssnsssssssssssssssssssssssassesessssssssessssessssesssssssssesssssnssssssesssessssess 196
Drawing 37B - 757 £ 7 1) 3 77 [XSTETWIN] ittt ettt d e et a et s et h b s bR a bbb bt e s b se st st b e e st s e s et snenenentnen 198
DIAWING 37C = 7577 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et bbbt st a st e R R e Rt R e R Rt Rt ARt e R R R e e R e Rttt R Rt b et b et bR e s e et ee 200
DIAWING 37D = 1) 777 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt b et st et s st e ae st et e e st s e et s b et e b et e b et e b et e bt e Rt s e st Eea e e Ao a e e h et A et e b et e b et e b et e bt A e Rt et e Rt et eae et eat b e a e e b et e b et e b et be et ese et e st et e st et enentent s 204
Drawing 39A - ACCESSORIES ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt s ettt st s e s e bttt esesea e st et ebe st sessebes e ot s eseseat et et ebeae e et ebeb e st s e b s eae et et b eat st et b ebeat e e b e b eaeat s e b eaeat st ebebestensesestatstenesentrens 206
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st ea et st et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et ese et ea e et ea e et eatebeat e s eateheases et es et e st s es e s eatesea e e b eatebeat e b et es et es et es et e st b en e b entebentebentesen 208

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 8 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9 /220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




N
N
A
H
<
4
@)
=
.
A

IMP01099

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
£
n

Page 10/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

027000024

01/08/2025




DRAWING 13A - = > V&

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101H711E L7 N ANVELHR 1
51011031C L7 N AVELHR 1 XST:-TWN
5101P111A L7 b ANEERR 1

2 59340661A ACTUATOR 1

3 77244213B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 3

4 75011211A 7w I 1

5 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13B- v > %) =272 A7 A

IMP01638

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 12/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING I3B- & #> %) =7 > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 590Z0021A E7or bA- A 1
2 935Z0021A H700 hk—- 2R 1
3 590Z0031A £ 7R — A 1
4 590Z0011A L7 K- R 1
5 67040511A AN=T TS5 4
6 74141711A 7 5> 7 107 MM 8
7 69929311A Eher#-bt<xorbFy 1
8 69929291A Eher#-btvorbFy b 2
9 77550171A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
10 85250311AB A 2
11 76412451A 58— 2
12 71615501AA AN —H— 2
13 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 2
14 76411671A 58— 4
15 74142371A 7507 4
16 75840801A 757 2
17 76414251A 58— 1
18 87613921A T7 57 b 1
19 87613931A 787 b 1
20 65540081A ACTUATOR 1
21 77240323C A7) 2— 2
2 55243731C S 4 — 2
23 81414592A EAZZ0 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13C- EEliER > A7 A

IMP01507

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 14/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 13C - E.|fij & X

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 5101G101B WIRING 1
2 5101H741A REAR WIRING 1
3 54140151A 1) Iy = 3
4 53940035A W7 ANY T AA v F 1
5 5101E421A 1
6 069191030 757 13
7 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 7
8 74140381A 707 17
9 5101L281A MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
10 74110121A Z /3= 7 Z > 7 62MM 2
11 74110131A Z /3= 7 2> 7 82MM 1
12 75840801A 7227 18
13 38940191A k2 - R5A 1
38940201A k2 - X 10A 1
38940211A k2 - X15A 1
38940221A k2 — X 20A 1
38940241A ka2—-RT5A 1
38940261A FUSE 25A 1
14 5101E961B EET -7 1
15 87211681A CAP DDA 1
16 5101F311A R -7 1
17 75840951A 707 2
18 5101G661A CABLAGGIO DDA GPS 1
19 38620061A 2
20 38620081A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 13D - Nvw 7 1) =<7 > K

IMP01214

13 14

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 16/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 13D - /Ny 7 1) =%

A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 9N O L B W N

[SSTRROS TN NS RN \S TN (S TN S RN S T ST \S T \S T S I S R e o il - s s e e =<
= O O 00 NN LR WD RO LV 0N R W N = O

28643691E
28643691H
28643691J
70011071A
86610301A
77244183B
77440141A
38540133A
70011081A
83019491AB
77550171A
70011061A
38511504A
83019481AB
85550001B
77211061A
8291H531A
85350101A
85041951AA
54040331A
77244213B
38940251A
88640891A
39740081B
76410901A
85250311AB
8301G771A
39540601A
51310811A
51410841D
51410971A
77156628B
87241271A

f>Yxzy7yavaryho—)a=vyh
f>Yxz/7yavaryho-—)Lz=vyh
Ay /7yayayhia—-)La=vy}
ME s> /8=<2> b

AN

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14

SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412

OHLINSY 3w 77 7Y —N—ayha—)Laz=vy |k

MEy>/i—<2> b
VA

A 7 V) 2 — TBEI M4X8
MEy>/i—<2> b
BLACKBOX UNIT
777y k

SPRING WASHER

A2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14

Ny 7)) —<TU>h

AT N T Ty —

I7AY 777 A=
TyvyaviF¥Fal-¥-

Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20

ka2 - X 30A

O1) > 7 18.64X3.53

Ay =9 =28 75—
/8 —

7=

BRACKET, BATTERY BAND
Ny 7 ) =

Ny T ) BT -7 L
Ry =9 =AY 79 —|F=9 =T =T
BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE
A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10
TN =Fr v

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

XST:BLG
XST:-TWN
XST:ROK

1
1
1
1
5
1
3
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

Page 17/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

027000024




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

IMP0O1506

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 18/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 N AL 2EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 51610053C HORN 1
2 772445038 Z71) 2 — M8X18 1
3 71316061AA AN =4 — 1
4 59340621A ITE/-ZAMNAILTE—Y — 1
5 385400938 PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
6 77240453C Z 71) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2
7 74841091AA F vk 9
8 70010901A fitE s /5 — 2
9 8301H291AA 7547y h 1
10 74810361A + v b 2
11 73210665A IF/ -ANINT A =T =T -7 1
12 73210673A IX/ AN TIO=V T =T 1
13 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
14 59820611A 1
15 82716141A oy 7 7L -k 1
16 70010431A HALY N Ty s 1
17 75840281A K- ZHA R 1
18 94310012A GPS CONTROL UNIT 1
19 76411141A M= /3 — 2
20 852109018 7y A — 2
21 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 2
22 82911791AA SUPPORTO GPS DDA 1
23 67210651AA CUFFIA DDA 1
24 86613041A Sy R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




IMP01455

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 20/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

01/08/2025




DRAWING 13F- =L 7 N ) AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59822511A LOCKS KIT 1
2 51840051B {ECIAHF -7 7F 1
3 59810431A TITAT NI VAR —fF&F - 1
4 59840291A NIVARV - LDF-TF>7 1
5 65220331C F-2AvF 1
6 86640081A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1
7 89520411AB TANK CAP COMPLETE 1
8 55240121A R TR A 1
9 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 2
10 77916811AA HEAZ7) 2 — 2
11 55212121B A - ey - 1
12 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4

71319201A # A4 v b 0.5 MM 6
13 77210601A Z 7 1) = — TEF M6X16 2
14 75840601A TN HAR 9
15 55212111B A - Ner4- 1
16 75841091A =T HAR AR 1
17 75841101A =T NHA R TR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FANOO338
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 22/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52010422E HEADLIGHT FRONT 1
2 44218952A RESONATOR, AIR INTAKE 1
3 48411512A 757 h 1
4 77156458B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X25 4
5 71614381AA AN =4 — 2
6 76411361A M EE 7 /N — 4
7 77440213C A7 1) 2 - 3X10 2
8 85041951AA I7AY 777 AF— 4
9 8291G492AA HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1
10 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 4
11 85211601B 7wy — 6.4X14X1.2 4
12 77440183C A1) a— 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /)L 7 1 |

FANOO339
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 24/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 14B- 7 - /L7 1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510693A F—IL5A b 1
2 53010333B E7ay MNENT 773 v =714k 1
3 53010323B G770y NENVT 773 v =54 1
4 71314703A AN — A — 2
5 77156398B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440551A A7 a— 1
7 85213111AA Ty - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

FANOO418
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 26/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

40611944B INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
40612171A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
40612181A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1

2 46240461A ATNY T Ty — 3

3 70010431A HALY N Ty 3

4 74841091AA + v b 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024

‘EMYF.;

GENUINE

OIL

15W-50

Synthetic Technology
Motorcycle Oil

G

1L

Powered by

Shell
@ ADIANCE

DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

4‘//

PERFORMANCE

~ OIL

Mtcycleolkb sed on synthetic technology
Hlmtoss dlthlgdyth
= Aceite-demoto basado el

=

ADNCE

Page 28/220

i d‘ 132 GAL /5L

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025



DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650061 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
2 944650062 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
3 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
4 944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
5 944150021 1 Ducati Corse Performance Oil(3., =7 5 v F (FE#F -

27 7 x4 1) —) #45# 3 % Desmosedici Stradale V4. >
CUILDAERTHIENTEET,

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




01/08/2025

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CMB00513

DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

Page 30/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el e e
[o/BIEN e NNV i 7S S R )

18010472A
18010482A
18010492A
18120071A
71611571C
71611581C
79915131C
79915141D
88450311A
88450361A
182P0011A
18220721A
55243931A
70250412A
88450391B
77151298B
82118261B
85213981A

¥7ELI Y -7+ -7 S, 6
¥FRLI Y -7 4 -7 U, 4
¥FRLI Y -7 4 — 7 Ul 3
¥7ELI Y-

AN =4 -

AN =4 -

ATY T

A7) T

ANy TN

F-7 )T
¥7FrvYF7A—R
GEARBOX DRUM FLANGE ASSEMBLY
RS K — b

K-NRTYY T

ATYY YT

2 71) 2 — TCEI M8X40

vy

A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Page 31/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




AV

\

S
iy
<
2
©,
Z
W
-

CMB00559

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 32/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

01/08/2025




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 14912531A AT =S¥ T7 b 1
2 14912641A AA > ¥ 7 b 1
3 17216191A DRIVING GEAR 3RD/4TH SP. 1
4 17216201A DRIVING GEAR 5TH SP. 1
5 17216461A DRIVING GEAR 6TH SP. 1
6 17216471A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1
7 17216481A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1
8 17216231A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SP. 1
9 17216241A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SP. 1
10 17216251A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SP. 1
11 17216491A DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SP. 1
12 17216451A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1
13 70140651A = N VA 7 1
14 70140661A —— N7 T 4
15 70140671A ——NAR7 Y7 1
16 71210691A T wa 1
17 85214621A STy = 2
18 85214631A STy = 2
19 85214641A STy = 1
20 85611801A WASHER LOCK 2
21 85611811A dEffEoy 77 vy v — 3
22 88441201A ATV 7)) 7 2
23 88441211A ATV 7)) 7 4
24 88441221A A7V 7)o T 1
25 70241761A ——RNAX7) T 1
26 70241781A - N7 T 1
27 710P0021A X7N) 7 1
28 71012021B 7L —h 1
29 77253314CF A7) 2 — 3
30 88640042A oy 7 1
31 713P0011C CHAIN SPROCKET SPACER 1
32 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1
33 15022541A AL ¥ 7 b 1
34 15022551A a>7)-hLA>¥7 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v # [XST:BLG,ROK]

CMB00580
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 34/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 03B - 7 Z v F [XST:BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711771A 1
2 17021611B TARLET 1
3 17011661A PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1
4 170116118 )7 A7 aMry b 1
5 19020552A I FTART I8 1
6 19410711A Aby 7T 1
7 19410721A IS5 FTLYS ¥ —T AR 1
8 19610822A MOZZO POSTERIORE 1
9 19610832A MOZZO CENTRALE 1
10 19610841A MOZZO ANTERIORE 1
11 19810671C IS FNTOT 1
12 70242181A CUSCINETTO REGGISPINTA 1
13 71117321B Tva 1
14 7131D431A AN =4 — 1
15 75012251B BHAF v b 1
16 77116771A 27 2 - 1
17 7791B471A A7) 2 — 3
18 7791B482A A7) 2 — 6
19 79916761A FARIAT YT 1
20 79916771AC FARIAT YT 1
21 79916781AD FARIARAT )T 1
22 84740181A A=l 6
23 85214541A V4 1
24 85214551A IV 1
25 85214561A 7 1
26 85214571A Bftxoy 77y — 6
27 44910851B 7oy hA7ay vk 1
28 46320537A oy 1
29 70140641B —— NARTY T 1
30 70242091B R—R7Y 7 1
31 70250441A Z—RARFYS T 1
32 70250511A N7 ) 37 25X4TX12 1
33 70250531A X7 1
34 706108120 Z 7 1) 2 — M8X20 8
35 71316111B AN — A — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v # [XST:BLG,ROK]

CMB00580
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 36/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 03B - 7 5 v + [XST:BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

7131D412A AN = —
37 7131D421A AN = —
38 7131D631A AN = —
39 81810521B CLUTCH CONTROL PIN
40 85214051B ATy —
41 88111152B A F=-N>7
42 93040022A FTANT =L
43 93042411A FTANT =L
44 77251300C A7) 2 —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 37/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 Z v F [XST:-TWN]

CMBO00578

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 38/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v # [XST:TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711771A 1
2 17021622A 74 RLET 1
3 19020361D 7S FTART N 1
4 19410511A HA K> T 1
5 19610711A 7y FTLYS =T ARY 1
6 19610721A PLATE HOLDER HUB 1
7 19820501A AYTN = NISYFATIVT 1
8 70250601 A NAPZA 1
9 71313091A AN = — 1
10 71316011B AN = — 1
11 77211201A A7) 2 - 3
12 79710771A AT T 3
13 85611391B SAT VY v — 3
14 44910732B 7Oy hA707y b 1
15 71240331A 7w a 1
16 75010072E Fv b 1
17 7791C031A HEZ ) 2 — 1
18 81810162A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN 1
19 85110201A LOCK WASHER 1
20 85214051B SAT Y r— 1
21 88111152B {yF—y> 7 1
22 17011661A PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F # /3 — [XST:BLG,ROK]

CRT00930
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 40/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F # /3 — [XST:BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
16

1 77941992A A1) a—
2 24311541B7 7Sy FTaF IS 3y AN — 1
3 48611191A ML 1
4 82718692A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
5 77550200CC A7) 2 - 34
6 88641201A O-RING 1
7 78010921A 757 1
8 85250261A FIIH AT v b 12X16X1.5 1
9 76412121A S /3 — 2
10 7791B491A HEAZ7) 2 — 1
11 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
12 53940302A FANENAA vy FT7 227 ) 1
13 55241321C ¥4 3> 7 &RPM+ > 4 — 1
14 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
15 85310031A 27 77w+ — 6 MM 1
16 77253304C A7) a— 1
17 88650321A oy 1
18 24311644A7 75y FHN— 1
19 89320121A Fry Ty N 1
20 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
21 77942002A 27 1) 2 — M6X27 2
22 88642721A oy 1
23 66810591A F45= 1
24 93042231A AN =L 1
25 88450291A 2Ny TN 1
26 85212721A SAT Y- 1
27 93041521A ALY =L 1
28 78110121AA BEAZ7) 2 — 1
29 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2
30 87712481A FANVER - A 1
31 82718991A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
32 43312502C FH =L 1
33 48612293A WS 1
34 48612271A =AW 1
35 82718944A LAMIERA FONOASSORBENTE CENTRALE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F # /3 — [XST:BLG,ROK]

CRT00930
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 42/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 = v F /1 /X —

[XST:BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

82718923A
48612281A
48612551A
82718933A
7791A751B
85611551A
24314291C
93040342B
77253307C
77253357C

SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER

JEBRIEE /S L

NER=RAT VI%

S — b

HEZX71) 2 — M6X12

A7

COPERCHIO PORTA TENUTA FRIZIONE
F A L3> — )L 75X95X12

A7V 2 —

A7) 2 — M6X30

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
4

Page 43/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F 4 /3 — [XST:-TWN]

CRT00926

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 44/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F 4 /3 — [XST-TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
22

1 77941992A A1) a—
2 24311541A7 7Sy FTaF IS 3y AN — 1
3 48611191A ML 1
4 82718692A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
5 77550200CC A7) 2 - 34
6 88641201A O-RING 1
7 78010921A 757 1
8 85250261A FIIH AT v b 12X16X1.5 1
9 76412121A S /3 — 2
10 7791B491A HEAZ7) 2 — 1
11 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
12 53940302A FANENAA vy FT7 227 ) 1
13 55241321C ¥4 3> 7 &RPM+ > 4 — 1
14 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
15 85310031A 27 77w+ — 6 MM 1
16 77253304C A7) a— 1
17 88650321A oy 1
18 24311644A7 75y FHN— 1
19 89320121A Fry Ty N 1
20 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
21 77942002A 27 1) 2 — M6X27 2
22 88642721A oy 1
23 66810591A F45= 1
24 93042231A AN =L 1
25 88450291A 2Ny TN 1
26 85212721A SAT Y- 1
27 93041521A ALY =L 1
28 78110121AA BEAZ7) 2 — 1
29 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2
30 87712481A FANVER - A 1
31 82718991A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
32 43312502C FH =L 1
33 48612293A WS 1
34 48612271A =AW 1
35 82718944A LAMIERA FONOASSORBENTE CENTRALE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F 4 /3 — [XST:-TWN]

CRT00926

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 46/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F 4 /3 — [XST-TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

82718923A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
37 48612281A EEME S AL 1
38 48612551A WAL 1
39 82718933A BT - b 1
40 7791A751B B2/ 1) 2 — M6X12 1
41 85611551A Ty - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




AL =% =713 =

rs

m
=S
©)
=
=
2
A

CRT00881

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 48/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

01/08/2025




DRAWING04B- > = L — ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 71950370CF A7 1) 2 — M6X25

2 82716091A AINTL =k 1
3 24211141B7 D N e A 1
4 77942002A A7 1) 2 — M6X27 1
5 77941992A A7) a~— 11
6 24735581A8 gAIVTHN = 1
7 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
8 77750494C A7) a~— 2
9 8301H812AA VA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CRT00810
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 50/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 25210191A7 OIL PAN 1
2 444403128 FTANT AN — 1
3 88650761A oy > 2
4 247P5863A COVER, OIL ELEMENT 1
5 77253314CF A7) a~— 3
6 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 1
7 85250541A A2 1
8 77942002A A7 1) 2 — M6X27 3
9 77941992A A7) a~— 12
10 54911412A AN F =K —- R 1
11 77150648B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X14 1
12 82718471AA 7L = b 1
13 88643141A O-RING 2
14 88643881A O-RING 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00243

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 52/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWINGO05A - 227 7 4> 7 ow N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210961AA HALF-BEARING RED 8
11210961AB IN=TIXT ) TTN = 8
11210961AC N=TFXR7 v 7 {xa- 8
11210961AD IN=TRT N T T I 7 8
11210961AE REHD T - 8
11210961AF IN=TRT ) T 8
11210961AG IN= T RT ) T 8
2 14622691AA 757y %7 b 1
14622691AB 75273 %7 b 1
14622691AC 7573 %7 b 1
14622691AD YA A 1
3 77911092A HEZ 7 2 — 1
15621141BB I3V 74y 7ay F—=& 4
15621141BC I3V 74y 7ay F—=& 4
15621141BD I3V 74> 7ay F—=& 4
15621143AA IXT T4y Ay R—=R 4
5 7791A571A HEZ 7 2 - 8
6 50410271B PHONIC WHEEL 1
7 74811021B 75y F v b 1
8 85214071B Ty 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

IMB00244
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 54/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

12120772A EARY )Y 7Ry b 1
2 12222331C EANYTEY T 4
3 12113712A EAMYEY 4
4 12113721A V4 8

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/220

01/08/2025




DRAWINGO7A- 9% A4 I 73 AT A

TSTO0613
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 56/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44740112A COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 2
2 44740122A AKX 7)) - b7y a S - 2
3 45140021C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 2
4 73840052A FrE=Y 1
5 73840062A Fr-— 1
6 82115622A =% 4
7 88642081A oy >»7r 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




RAF00677
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 58/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 08A - + A L > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88642651A oy >»7r 1
2 88640541A oy > 1
3 85214421A 7wy 3 = 1
4 77253364CF A7) a— 3
5 77253304CF A7) a~— 2
6 77213290ZF A7 1) 2 — M6x16 1
7 67641142A FE=Y 1
8 44910741A REAR SPROCKET T37 1
9 89420231B AT =T7FANT AT = 1
10 24920691A FANWNKRST 1
11 42710251A FTANT AN — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00912

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 60/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

225P0012G ) I A A S A 1

225P0271A aYTY - ISV =AY b 1
2 71112191A Y Rz 3
3 7791A651A VAR 2
4 7791A631A A7) 2 - 2
5 74840481B F v b 1
6 7791A661A 27 1) 2 — 4
7 76611231A A% KR b 1
8 85651691B Ty — 4
9 77251344C A7) 2 - 6
10 7791C361A A7) 2 - 2
11 77251364C A7) a2 - 1
12 77251404C A7) 2 - 1
13 77251324CF 27 1) 2 — M8X25 2
14 85212771A Ty — 1
15 25440014A T AN L)L R 1
16 45520172A GEAR STOPPER LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
17 55243181A - 2
18 66810581B 747 - 1
19 70140111B —— NART YT 2
20 70241801A Z——RKL7va 1
21 70241902C ——NART YT 1
22 71115051E Tya 1
23 74710151B + v b 1
24 93040932A FANY =L 1
25 77510311B Z 7 1) = — TBEI M5X10 2
26 88642791A oy 1
27 77916241A ERAAZ ) 2 - 1
28 7791A381A BERAAZ) 2 - 1
29 77927172B AR 7)) 2 — 1
30 88641961A o7 1
31 78010871B 757 1
32 79915101C AT T 1
33 79940121A AT T 1
34 81413421B UNION RETURN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00912

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 62/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

82010141A AY =9 -0)Fr>aryvy7 b 1
36 83110151A PLATE 1
37 84740061A AR =i 1
38 85212661A 7y — 1
39 85640141A 7y — 1
40 86040071A v 2
41 86050341A vy 1
42 87512492B SERTAN 2
43 88650751A oy 2
44 81417151B YaAh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CRT00918
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 64 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210942AA HALF-BEARING RED 3
11210942AB IN=TRT N TTN = 3
11210942AC IN=TFRT7Y YT O - 3
11210942AD IN=TRT N T T Iy 7 3
11210942AE BEOD T - 3

2 11210952AA HALF-BEARING RED 3
11210952AB IN=TRT Y T T I — 3
11210952AC N—TRFY T A TO- 3
11210952AD N IRT VY TT Sy 3
11210952AE RENDT - 3

3 42710241A FANAYS 274N — 2

4 55244421A TRy 7 AR av o — 1

5 88650831A O-RING 1

6 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 10

7 735034405 ANy 7Y 1

8 7791C751B HEARAZ ) 2 - 2

9 77240393C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2

10 85250871A VA 2

11 78010511C 757 1

12 78611421D SYv -y RART v K 1

13 78611431D SV =Ny RART v K 1

14 93041592A AN =L 1

15 93042221A AN =L 1

16 85212661A Ty — 2

17 71116941A DOWEL 4

18 77251344C A7) 2 - 3

19 77253354C A7) 2 - 4

20 78010871B 757 1

21 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 1

22 93410551A RLAYh-R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

RAF00625
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 66 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17410852C PUMP GEAR 1
2 24920511K COMPLETE WATER PUMP 1
3 85214421A Ty 1
4 77941992A A7 2 — 6
5 7791B121A HRAZY 2 - 1
6 88441031A AT TN T 1
7 25110101A FAN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




©)
&
2
—~
o)
&
R
T
Q
0
-
&
3
©)
&
-
A

IMP01240

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 68/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o

01/08/2025




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 16015522B AY =T AT IITIVFTIUY 1
2 70140471A ARG =9 =75 yF 1
3 74811021B 75V F vy h 1
4 77213290ZF 27 1) 2 — M6x16 6
5 85214071B Ty — 1
6 17310411A DRIVEN GEAR 1
7 17610281A IDLE GEAR 1

17610281B IDLE GEAR 1
8 27040193A AY -9 —F-9— 1
9 70250801A —— NARTY T 1
10 77253334CF 27 1) 2 — M6X25 2
11 85212651A Ty — 1
12 74142441A 757 2
13 71316102A AN = — 1
14 26420571D Il -4 — 1
15 4601F472A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
16 88643151A O RING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12A- 70> by N -9 A IV TS AT A

TST00717
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 70/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 12A - 70> by K- 9 A IV TS AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
3 17112222B GEAR T39 2
4 14815572A VA=A S WA S 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77213300Z 2 71) 2 — M6x18 6
7 17112211A 74 RLET 1
8 14815582A VA=A AV SN VR AN 1
9 85250231A HAT b 4
10 81413341A AET AN 4
11 85611621A Flo= | 2
12 76640381A 28w KA b 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811622B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77250744BA A7 2 — 2
21 24715882A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791A751B HAAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING I2B- ) 7Ny N -9 A4 IV T2 AT A

TST00718
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 72/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 12B- ) 7Ny N -9 4 IV T2 AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
B 14815562A V7 LHFS = ANALY Y7 B 1
4 14815552A NWT7AYT =7 hL> ¥ 7R 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77213300Z 2 71) 2 — M6x18 6
7 17112211A 74 RLET 1
8 17112222B GEAR T39 2
9 85250231A HAT b 4
10 81413341A AET AN 4
11 85611621A Flo= | 2
12 76640191A 29 v RAL kN M6X16 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811602B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77250744BA A7 2 — 2
21 24715873A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791A751B HAAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 74/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 12C- 7o > h~\w K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

30125714BR 7Oy fhAaw R 1
2 30310741AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 8

30310741AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 8
3 304A1091A LY F— I RNTS — k 4
4 304A1101A ITEV—ZMAALTS - B 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A v M5X10 6
7 21111191A IE/—RMALT 4
8 21011194A 4y F—0RLT 4
9 77913541A ALy Nft&F+ v 7 M15X1 5
10 85211201A TINIAART Y b 5
11 77913611A ALy Mt&EF+v7 4
12 86010151A % 1
13 78011262A 757 4
14 771506248 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A 7wy — 1
16 86010061A vy 1
17 780500118 ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7 v 3 — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F -T2 Tayh-T - LY 4
20 20810461A *-T=vravhA-7-A 8
21 7131C231A AN — 4 — 2
22 79916091C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y 70y A-7 - LEY 2
24 20910791A Era-yyravh-7 - A 4
25 20910781A Lrvo-yyravh-7 - A 4
26 79916101C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN — 4 — 2
28 85250261B H AT b 2
29 7131C241A AN — 4 — 2
30 79916121B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN —H — 2
33 84012011AA F-T=vravA-T7-ATYrAY— 1.85MM 8

84012011AB F 7= ruvh-7-LT7Y v AY— 1.90 MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 76/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 12C- 7> f A\ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84012011AC T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ A¥ - 195 MM 8
84012011AD T-—7=>r7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 200 MM 8
84012011AE T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 205MM 8
84012011AF T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 8
84012011AG FT-T7=>70yh-T LT Y RY - 215MM 8
84012011AH FT-T7=27a0yh-T LT Y RY - 220 MM 8
84012011AI T-=7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 225MM 8
84012011AJ T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 8
84012011AK F=7=>r7ayvh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 235MM 8
84012011AL FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 240 MM 8
84012011AM F=T7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 245MM 8
84012011AN T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 250MM 8
84012011A0 T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 255MM 8
84012011AP T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7¥rAY - 260 MM 8
84012011AQ =7 r7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 2.65MM 8
34 84510111A IN=TI ) — 16
35 84012001BD ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 8
84012001BE ra->y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 8
84012001BF 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 8
84012001BG ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 275MM 8
84012001BH ra-y>7uay -7 L7 r¥AY - 2.80 MM 8
84012001BI ra-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 8
84012001BJ ra->y>7ayA-7 L7 v AY - 290 MM 8
84012001BK 70—y 7uayA-7 LT ¥R - 2.95MM 8
84012001BL ra-y>r7av -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.00 MM 8
84012001BM ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y v AY - 3.05MM 8
84012001BN sya—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 8
84012001BO Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 8
84012001BP Ja—-y>7ayh-7-LT7YrARY - 320 MM 8
84012001BQ Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 325MM 8
84012001BR ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 8
84012001BS ra—-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 8
84012001BT ra-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 340 MM 8
84012001BU 7a-y>7uayA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 345 MM 8
84012001BV ra-yy7ayvh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 78/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 12C- 70> fp N w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

84012001BW ra-y>7avhA-7-4L7Y v AY - 3.5MM
84012001BZ ra-y>7uay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM

36 76440091B INIVT AT LY =

37 66810591A 747 =

38 85241831A A7 e

39 88642721A oy >»7r

40 78010511C 727

41 78010871B 727

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

8
8
8
1
2
1
2
2

Page 79/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 80/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

30125704BR 7y R 1
2 30310741AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 8

30310741AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 8
3 304A1091A Ay F = RLTe -k 4
4 304A1101A TES— ZRNALTS — | 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A > M5X10 6
7 21111191A TES - ZNALT 4
8 21011194A U F = I ANT 4
9 77913541A ALy RfE &+ + v 7 MI5X1 5
10 85211201A ZLIHAT 5
11 77913611A ALy Nt& vy 7 4
12 86010151A Y 1
13 78011262A 75 4
14 77150624B Z71) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A Ty — 1
16 86010061A Y 1
17 780500118 ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7 v — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F T TuyH—T — A 4
20 20810461A ATy rOvh—T — A 8
21 7131C231A 2N = — 2
2 79916091C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y rayh -7 - LUy 2
24 20910791A Eou—-oyrayh—7 - A 4
25 20910781A BoO-Yyrayh-7 - A 4
26 79916101C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN = — 2
28 85250261B H Ay B 2
29 7131C241A AN = — 2
30 79916121B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111B EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN = — 2
33 84012011AA * T rayh-T LTV vAY — 1.85MM 8

84012011AB F T Tayh-T - LTV vAY — 1.90MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 82/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84012011AC T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ A¥ - 195 MM 8
84012011AD T-—7=>r7ayh-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 200 MM 8
84012011AE T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 205MM 8
84012011AF T-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 8
84012011AG FT-T7=>70yh-T LT Y RY - 215MM 8
84012011AH FT-T7=27a0yh-T LT Y RY - 220 MM 8
84012011AI T-=7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 225MM 8
84012011AJ T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 8
84012011AK F=7=>r7ayvh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 235MM 8
84012011AL FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 240 MM 8
84012011AM F=T7=>7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 245MM 8
84012011AN T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 250MM 8
84012011A0 T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 255MM 8
84012011AP T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7¥rAY - 260 MM 8
84012011AQ =7 r7avh-7 LT ¥ AY - 2.65MM 8
34 84510111A IN=TI ) — 16
35 84012001BD ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 8
84012001BE ra->y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM 8
84012001BF 7a-y>7ayA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 8
84012001BG ra—-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 275MM 8
84012001BH ra-y>7uay -7 L7 r¥AY - 2.80 MM 8
84012001BI ra-y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 8
84012001BJ ra->y>7ayA-7 L7 v AY - 290 MM 8
84012001BK 70—y 7uayA-7 LT ¥R - 2.95MM 8
84012001BL ra-y>r7av -7 -4L7YrAY - 3.00 MM 8
84012001BM ra-y>7ayh-7-L7Y v AY - 3.05MM 8
84012001BN sya—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 8
84012001BO Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 8
84012001BP Ja—-y>7ayh-7-LT7YrARY - 320 MM 8
84012001BQ Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 325MM 8
84012001BR ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 8
84012001BS ra—-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 8
84012001BT ra-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 340 MM 8
84012001BU 7a-y>7uayA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 345 MM 8
84012001BV ra-yy7ayvh-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

TSTO0707

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 84/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

84012001BW ra-y>7avhA-7-4L7Y v AY - 3.5MM 8

84012001BZ ra-y>7uay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 8
36 76440091B INIVT AT Ly =L 8
37 66810591A T4 7= 1
38 85241831A A7 2
39 88642721A oy >»7r 1
40 78010511C 777 2
41 78010871B 777 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




2
a8
o
N
i
T
N
a
a
=
S
C
z
e
a

ATRO0639

The diagnostic tools (Ref. 1) have to be ordered only by your local Ducati Service Area Manager and dedicated form

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 86/220

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

N
o~
=
=]
=
=]
—
o~
[

01/08/2025




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000299 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ATRO0591

Page 88/220

o)
=
O
Z
&
N
—
0
S
-
58
<
2
L]
o)
Ay
©
=
o9
Az
2
o
=
as
S
O
Z
w
a

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

027000024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133003 ENGINE MOUNT 1
2 887133004 Ny FEO FHF AR = 2 1
3 887133614 AV N S ) A 1
4 887133633 AN=0T 5TV F 1
5 887135387 TOOL, PISTON MOUNTING 1
6 887135840 7Ry 7 AEEY — L 1
7 887138851 T4 <) = RIATETEFEOMTY - L 1
8 887138852 75y FNTDFy MDY — L 1
9 887138853 754 KA —ILFy NLYF 1
10 887138854 IGNITION FLYWHEEL EXTRACTOR 1
11 887138855 TI—RYHhRY -7 1
12 887138856 VY VEEEY - L 1
13 887138857 NG 7= —HA—T AN 74 — 1
14 887138858 FTANS = LFEAY - 1
15 889450103 S RART ) TERT - 1
16 887133879 75y F R LAFEDTY - 1
17 889450107 O7 NIV 7 S AR AN =+ — 1
18 887138875 FANERNIL 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

ATRO0402
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 90/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887138859 TANY = LAY — 1
2 887138860 N7 TROFHTEA RN v /8- 1
3 887138861 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL 1
4 887138862 7Y > TROAFFRA Ny 1
5 887138863 ENGINE MOUNT 1
6 887138864 ALY — LAY L 1
7 887135389 S 1
8 887135396 TOOL TO HOLD CRANKSHAFT IN TDC POSITION 1
9 887135397 7L — b 1
10 887135962 X7 TR Y - 1
11 887136155 TANEY a A b 1
12 887138869 F7F2PT 7 MNEANT = VEDHTY =L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

ATRO0391
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 92/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887132856 Ty atKR- hA- 1
2 887134337 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
3 887132951 YT HRA = LRTVRAY =L 1
4 887131074 ALV TT —AERy NERODSALY =L 1
5 887133211 ITELY Ny INTHEL Y F 1
6 887131010 e A AR T R 7 4 — 1
7 887131058 ATTN Y T Fa—-TF vy 7WOFIFLYF 1
8 887134338 ATTREZZO REGOLAZIONE PRECARICO MOLLA 1
9 887133529 Ty yat K- hoA- 1
10 887132857 A5ART v aBhaLY - 1
11 887132858 RS54 K7 vy a2y - 1
12 887131062 AFT7NVY T F a7 Y TROMTY — L 1
13 889450082 gy 7aFsyay 1
14 889450086 F-AH-R7arryav 1
15 889450081 IVUVREH T 7L - A 1
16 90240271A BEHEH 7 1) — 2 TECGEL 7436 EC 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 94 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

(bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

N DN NN DN DNDNDDNDRE = = = s
O 0 9 O Ui A W N = O VWO IO it B WD = O

30

49041071A
49141581A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0015A
491P0016A
491P0017A
491P0018A
490P0333A
491P0408A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0041A
491P0042A
491P0043A
490P0044A
490P0248A
49041081A
491P0348A
490P0297A
490P0298A
491P0339A
491P0340A
491P0341A
491P0342A
490P0019A
490P0022A
490P0342A
491P0429A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
VA=DZ0A
VA=DZ0 2
7 54%
784+
784+
V784
A= DZ0 2
V784
7ay kgAY
7oy hyA¥
N7 AY
)74
N7 AY
VA=A
VA=
7ayhyAY
)7 IAx
A" A e
AT A
784
7 84Y
784
N7 84Y
VA= A
VA=DZ2
ZA=DZ0 2 a
N7 84%

e T S e e e S e N N e N S e e N e T

(F)=MIEY A ¥

(F)=HMIEY A ¥

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING B - f2#35 {5 ¥ 1 4

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 96/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING B - 2 #E 5 s

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A 7oy kgAY (H=HEs A+
2 49141581A VT YAy ()=WIEY A ¥

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 98/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0015A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0016A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0017A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0018A 7 74Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 100 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 102 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 104 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0041A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0042A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0043A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 106/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0248A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0044A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 108/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A A= A e
2 491P0348A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 110/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0339A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0340A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0341A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0342A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 112/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A A= A e
2 491P0408A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 114/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A e
2 491P0429A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 16A - STAND

TELO1594
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 116/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 16A - STAND

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55621141AA A RAY K 1
2 77244661A A7) a— 1
3 71611661AA AN =4 — 2
4 74840341B + v~ M8 1
5 53940651A MAGNETE 1
6 11711252AA ROD 1
7 79925411AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 71012111AA 7y a 1
9 82113731AA PIN 1
10 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
11 53940601A SWITCH, STAND 1
12 83210742A [« 1
13 74140381A 7727 )
14 4601F481A t-h7O77% - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 17A - 7o N X707y h—F -

TELO1380
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 118/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 17A- 7o pAXA7097 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

44910801B SPROCKET, CHAIN T16 1

2 4601G582A 70y N RTOT Y kAR 1

3 67641282A CHAIN 113+1 1
67641611A CHAIN 111+1 1 XST:TWN

4 76440561A =0 2

5 77154337C R o 1

6 77156683B 27 1) 2 — M6X22 1

7 77156733B R 1

8 85212801A SAT Y- 1

9 46016762A ATS vy at- K 1

10 71615691AA AN — A — 1

1 76411821A TS /5 - 1

12 77244213B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 1

13 85640121A Ty - 2

14 67740033A Frovyy s 1 XST.TWN
67740201A Fr-v Yy 1

15 67621271A T7AFLESATEy b 1 XST.TWN
67621281A T77AFLRSATEy b 1

16 44712181A CHAIN SLIDER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:-BLG,TWN]

SOS01198

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 120/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v |k [XST:BLG,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111263AA AFTN Y ITANy R 1
2 342P0681BA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 36420132A AT TN TG 8= 1
4 4601F921B AT Zvyati- K 1
5 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
6 70310601BA Dy ZF b 1
7 93010041B AN =L 2
8 71319961CA AN = — 2
9 74750031A + v b M6 2
10 77156678B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
11 77156638B 2 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
12 77157258B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3
13 77211251B SCREW M5X9 3
14 77912981A BHEAZAZ ) 2 - 2
15 77917391BA BERHRZ ) 2 — 1
16 84820112AA K-nyaqr b 1
17 88641061A O-RING 12.42X1.78 2
18 85250291A Ty - 1
19 87210722A 757 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:ROK]

SOS01197

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 122/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= b [XST:-ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111263AA AFTN Y ITANy R 1
2 342P0681BA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 36420132A AT TN TG 8= 1
4 4601F921B AT Zvyati- K 1
5 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
6 70310601BA Dy ZF b 1
7 93010041B AN =L 2
8 71319961CA AN = — 2
9 74750031A + v b M6 2
10 77156678B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
11 77156638B 2 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
12 77157258B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3
13 77211251B SCREW M5X9 3
14 77912981A BHEAZAZ ) 2 - 2
15 77917391BA BERHRZ ) 2 — 1
16 84820112AA K-nyaqr b 1
17 88641061A O-RING 12.42X1.78 2
18 85250291A Ty — 1
19 87210722A 757 1
20 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS01211
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 124/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 18B- 70> 7 — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 344212428 E74=-7Lw 77227 1
2 345212428 EZ7x=7Ly 772> 7) 1
3 77151250ZF A7) a~— 4
4 34921791A OVERHAUL KIT 1
5 34921801A = Fv b 1
6 34923191A CAPS KIT 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01175
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 126/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36911521AA SWINGARM PIVOT RH 1
2 36911302AA SWINGARM PIVOT LH 1
3 37020471AA VT AAYTT = A 1
4 70140701A —— NARTY T 2
5 70240081A R7YT 2
6 70241191A Tyva 2
7 7131C821AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
8 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 2
9 93050121A FANS - 2
10 77244163BA 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
11 44711961A CHAIN GUARD 1
12 77157578B VA 2
13 77914401B Z 7 1) = — TBEI M6X15 6
14 83210031E vy 1
15 44711971B CHAIN SLIDER 1
16 71319452AA 15 AN~ — 1
17 8291N631AB Hwoy b 1
18 77157248B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3
19 43314631H Fr -V EBRT YA - 1  XST.TWN
43315041H Fr-VHEBRT VA - 1  XST.TWN

20 46011821A Fr-VAH-R7 4> 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00737

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 128/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441231AA 7oy b 7L -FKyT7 1
2 77156951A A7) 2 — 2
3 75011921A F vk 1
4 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2
5 53940991A MICROSWITCH 1
6 93310831A 58—k — R 1
7 74140431A 7507 2
8 58540341A TL—FTN-Ry 1
9 77914151A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 82919224AA 7547y h 1
11 71950303C A7) 2— 1
12 76414191A ALY hTOy 7 1
13 77910921B VA 1
14 89340251A VAV Y NS A P 1
15 62640771A YaAfrh 1
16 63140281A 1
17 62640561A LAR=ZR71) 2— 1
18 62641131A RAY =3 )T =T 47y b 1
19 61241241A S Z N AN — 1
20 62641141A 7Oy N TL—F LA — 1
21 63140581A REMOTE ADJUSTER 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING20B- 7o> 7L —F > A7 A4

BRBO0760

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 130/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING20B- 7o > h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

[e]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

71313641A
61240052A
77913662AB
85250241A
61240201A
77915111B
61041821A
61042011A
61341271A
61041831A
61042001A
61241231A
77913091AB
61841411A
8301GO011A
77244173B
8291G861A
74941113B
82718841AA
52910261A
74941108B
82718851AA

AN—H =
FANMNI— R
HHA7) 2 -
73 1 — 10X14X1

A7 1) 2 — M10X1,25X55
H7aY 7L -FFrl) 8-
G700V 7L -FFr )8
L%y ey
E7ay 7L -FFr1) 8-
Zzoy b 7L —FFr 8-
TL =%y KAT) T
HHAZY 2 -

7OV 7L —FFr)A--Fp)i-K-R
GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE
Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12

7L —%K-AR7Z7 v b

> b

7L - b

REFLEX REFLECTOR AMBER
VAV

E7L - b

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

2
2
1
5
2
4
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

Page 131/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

BRB0O0811

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 132/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54240991A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
2 76411671A Z 8\ — 1
3 78510181A A A/ DA MASE 1
4 8291H921A BRACKET 1
5 4601H171A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
6 77251023C A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 1
7 71610031A AN =+ — 2
8 76410641B M E 7 /N — 2
9 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 1
10 77914272A A7) a-— 2
11 61811651A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
12 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 8
13 77913662AB BHREAX7) 2 - 4
14 61811441A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
15 61911531A 7Ry 7-aryho-)ja=y hK—- R 1
16 61911631A CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
17 74140331A 7707 1
18 77210423C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 1
19 75811382A HOSE GUIDE ABS 1
20 77214411BA HEZX71) 2 — M5X9 2
21 4601F481A t-h7O77% - 1
22 75810681A HOSE GUIDE ABS 4
23 75841051A 707 1
24 4601M0O61A TERMORIFLETTENTE GUIDATUBO FORCELLONE 1
25 069191030 707 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 20D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 134 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING20D- 1) 7 7' L — %3 A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291N811A 754y b 1
2 77214031A 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI 6X14 3
3 77110391A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
4 58540351A TANYT I 1
5 89340241A ISy FEANFT I 7 H = 1
6 74142951A 7507 2
7 93310671A 58—k — R 1
8 77913662AB HEAZ7) 2 — 2
9 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 4
10 62540311C V77 —F3 vy — 1
11 61140471A Y77 L —FF+ 1) 5 — 1
12 61240081A SANA=RFr v 1
13 61240161A TL—Fy Nt -"—K-Lkvb 1
14 61340951A )77 L —F8y Rew b 1
15 63140161A TL-FFr Y S=RLAVRI) 2- 1
16 82510641AA Fr)s-wTr N 7L N 1
17 88641241A 01> 7 89.5X3 2
18 85212171A 7wy v — 85.5X101X1 2
19 88440511A H+—71) v 7 85X3 1
20 77157238B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
21 77210893B A7) a2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —

TELO1485

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 136/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

71615691AA
76412501A
771564438
56113671A
56113681A
52510611A
77550171A
77440203C
56113392A
77240408C
52910231A
85212511A
74950011B
75840801A

72050173CA

RN =3 =

Z 8\ —

ATV 22—

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER
NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM
FoNR=TL - NTFT

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8

A7 1) 2 — M5X16

FUN=TL =RV —

A7) 2 — M6X12

V7)) 7L 78—

7 w3y — 4.5X9X0.5
A7) T Fwy h

7707

A7) a—

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

4
2
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
3
1
2
2
1
1

Page 137/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

SOS01311
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 138/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 15310271A N RUR= ATy 9 =724 R 2
2 36012172AA CLAMP REAR 2
3 36012701AA CLAMP FRONT LH 1
4 36012711AA CLAMP FRONT RH 1
5 88450021A AT TN T 2
6 87512772CA BNy RS —k— R 1
7 87512764CA EAY FAAR—k— R 1
8 86150331A AT N> TV 2
9 86050171A ATV TV 2
10 82118481AA vy 2
11 7791A871AA ERRAZ ) 2 — 2
12 77157248B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2
13 66020102B 2oy hAdy ho—iL 1
14 36140161A ENYRIY v T 1
15 65010362A RIGHT SWITCH 1
17 71011451A 7w a 2
18 71112791A TS a 2
19 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2
20 7131D051A AN = — 1
21 83040071A 7 w7 2
22 75811731A T HA R 1
23 8291J461AA SN 1
24 77850181A ALy Rff& Rz 1
25 36140151AA X7 TN W T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BREO0808
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 140/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

63040852BA 7S5y FaAy ha— LKL 1
63040932AA 7S5y FaAy ha— LKy 1

2 62641151A LS — 1
63140631A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1

3 18710021A RLAYALT 1
4 61240052A T N 1
5 77913971A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NARZ) 2 - 1
6 63210981A 75y FEANK - A 1
7 77910921B 271 2 — 1
8 76414191A HALy b7y 1
9 82919232AA 754y b 1
10 71950303C A7) 2 - 1
11 89340241A 0S5 wFAANGT I 7 AN 1
12 58540351A FANGFT I 1
13 75011921A F v b 1
14 74142951A 257 2
15 93310611A FANK— R 1
16 77913662AB HERAZ ) 2- 1
17 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 4
18 62640571A CARY =N =T Ty b 1
62641131A AR =NV =TSy b 1

19 61240201A 1
63140281A 1

20 62640561A LAR=R7 1) 2- 1
21 63140081A r—AvaArh 1
2 53940981A 75y FAL Y F 1
23 61240391A S 2N AN— 1
61241241A SN AR 1

24 19540091D PARYa2=v I 1
25 77156728B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 1
26 77156678B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
27 61041991A VA WA = NES 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /N —

SOS01005

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 142/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 7 77 — 3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36521962A SHOCK ABSORBER REAR OHLINS 1
2 7715936BG A7) a— 1
3 7725202BG A7) a~— 3
4 74941511AB 772> F v b 2
5 7131C691A AN =4 — 2
6 70241191A 7va 4
7 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4
8 7131C701A AN =+ — 1
9 37212211AA V7= 2
10 37211971BA VT7H AN a>ayh-—7 - A 1
11 74840241AB + v b 1
12 7715937BG A1) a— 1
13 8291G911BA o7y b 1
14 8291G901CA 7y =x7v b 1
15 7725364BG A7V a— 4
16 T791B321AA BHEAX7) 2 - 2
17 85250401A 7 v+ — 10.5X18X1.6 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING24A - 7oy fh<wv KA =N

VST01907

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 144 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56416662AA 70y hxy NA-KA-KY
2 71614011B AN = —
3 772108938 ATV 22—

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25A - %7 — § — 77 — 5 —

RAF00746

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 146/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =% =7 =2 —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 48411501C RADIATOR PROTECTION
2 77211091C HEZ 7 1) 2 — M5X12 4
3 76414331A 58— 10
4 76410901A 58— 2
5 85044691A 74077 AF - 5
6 85041951AA T4 w777 AF - 1
7 71611671AA AN — 4 — 4
8 76411501A S8 — 6
9 85213111AA Ty — 2
10 77156453B A7 - 2
11 77214221AA HEZ 7 2 — 2
12 78050181A J—F—FrvT 1
13 85250771A A 1
14 77244173B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
15 8301G961A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
16 79916751AA AT T 1
17 79916741AA A7) T 1
18 82119451A vy 2
19 54811355A A 1
20 55020331A EILI M)y 777y 1
21 89310241A 7 -5 —FrvT 1
22 77440511A Z71) 2 — 4X12 6
23 82718832A BRACKET ELECTRIC FAN 1
24 55020321A HEILI NI 77 1
25 77214411AA 2 4 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
26 82718822A Hewy b 1
27 86611121A S ,3—s3y R 1
28 77244233B SCREW TBEI 5X25 2
29 82718811A Ewy b 1
30 79110931A TEH AT vk 1
31 79110941A EH AT v~ 1
32 48411781A DEFLECTOR LH 1
33 48411791A DEFLECTOR RH 1
34 8291H771A S 4
35 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

RAF00747
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 148/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141851A CLAMP 25-40 MM 4
2 80018072A 7= —[H—FAS Y FAY =T 1
3 80018131A A 1
4 80018111AA SLEEVE 1
5 8291G891A S 1
6 86610751A Sy R 2
7 76411381A il B2 > /N — 1
8 80018121A A 1
9 55244081A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
10 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 2
11 55320161A SQUIRTER UNIT 1
12 74141881A 75y 7 2335 MM 2
13 74141811A 7571627 MM 4
14 85611711AA VAP E 1
15 77550171A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 1
16 79915581A 70T 1
17 80018061A BEB-R721) -7 1
18 80018081A HF—FEZTy h-~v k- R 2
19 88641981A oy 2
20 75910391A e 1
21 74141671A B 1
22 069191030 g5 T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 25D - =7 A\ > 3> 9> 7

RAFO0786
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 150/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 25D - = 7 A/ \> > a > 9> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

61610021A
93410531A
93410331A
93410541A
85044691A
74140431A
58511191A
76411501A
74110551A
93410302A
74141721A
71615151AA
77156438B
58511131B
89310143A

JOINT Y
FLAYk-R

g 7R - A
FLAYk-R

T7AY I 77 AF —
7527
ey QA DS
N —
Z/3=7 2> 7 39MM
FN=HK-=X

7707

AN =4 —

A7V 2-—

EI7 ANy avyry

A AV DA L A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

1
1
1
1
6
1
1
6
1
1
4
6
6
1
1

Page 151/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

TELO1508

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 152/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291N621AB E<wy b 1
2 77157288B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 2
3 86050361AA vy 1
4 77110191A 2 71) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
5 45612521AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
6 77244358BA A 1
7 85611271A VA E 1
8 5521B491A WA 1
9 11711821AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1

96211191AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1
10 74750031A + v M6 1
11 77550131B A7) a— 1
12 84850021A I VAN 1
13 74940041A E AR F vk M6 1
14 77156658B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 1
15 77110212A 271) 2 — 1
16 88450021A AT TN T 1
17 71210341A Ty a 1
18 88641161A oy 2
19 82111701CA RN 1
20 96211161AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
21 96211171AA FT7F 2V ORINT = A 1
22 96211181AA F7F ORI 1
23 96211222A NG TN — 1
24 96211231A Vg =V AT )7 1
25 24716421AA HEEL GUARD FRONT LH 1
26 85211511A VA A 1
27 96211251A GEAR LEVER PIN 1
28 77850381A SCREW M5X10 1
29 85212271A VA E 1
30 86050041A vy 1
31 88450821A ATN TN T 1
32 96211051AA Ezay h 7y kX772 b 1
33 96211091AA L NN 1
34 96211111A 7y €NX7TOF 7> 3y 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

TELO1508

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 154 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
35

96211121AA JOINT 1
36 96211201A VAR VA 1
37 96211211A VY=Y RTYVT 1
38 96221061AA L.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
39 97611181A SCREW, SPECIAL M8 1
40 97611191A SCREW, SPECIAL M8 1
41 77244173B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
42 77157248B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

TELO1491
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 156/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 96211081AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
2 74750031A + v~ M6 1
3 77912371B A7V 22— 1
4 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
5 97611181A SCREW, SPECIAL M8 2
6 96221241A =% 1
7 74750071A + v b 1
8 97611101A + v~ M8 1
9 97611081A Ty a 1
10 82113811AA <% 1
11 97611091A )9 = A7) T 1
12 68540071A w8y -y 1
13 96211071AA 70> b7y hXT<o> b 1
14 24716431AA HEEL GUARD FRONT RH 1
15 71240261A 7707 vya 1
16 74940041A EAIEDF v~ M6 1
17 77156668B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 1
18 96211271A g = AT T 1
19 77850381A SCREW M5X10 1
20 86050041A vy 1
21 88450821A A7) 7T 1
22 88640371A oy 7 1
23 96210521A XTI F N — 1
24 96211101AA E7y M7 1
25 96211111A L7y NX7T7a7 7y ay 1
26 96211121AA JOINT 1
27 96212181AA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
28 96211141AA D4 1
29 96211151AA TL—FXS)L 1
30 96211201A Ty NXT Y 1
31 96211211A g = A7) T 1
32 96211261A TL=FXFILT 7 b 1
33 77156658B A 71) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
34 77157258B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 1
35 85212271A A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

TELO1491
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 158/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

97611111AA e LN 1
97611121AA e LN 1
97611131AA STAFFA DESTRA BASSA 1

37 76414381A 55— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING27A-1) 7 < v KA =R

TELO1135
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 age 160/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING 27A- 1) 7< v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56511231A )7 <y RA =R
2 77214411BA HEH A7 1) 2 — M5X9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

TELO1644

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 162 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 501P2053BA 7oy hRA =LY A 1
2 81910693AA 70y hARA—AY ¥ 7 b 1
3 71413461AA AN = — 1
4 49240901A 70V NTL—FF4RY 1
5 72010513C 27 2 — 10
6 88440891A H—r )T 1
7 70241831A NAPDY4 2
8 71413481AA Ay F— AN —H— 1
9 49720081A Fa-TLAIAYANT 1
10 49240891A E7O0Y NTL—FT 4R 1
11 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 71413471AA I AN —H — 1
13 85212221A 7y — 1
14 74810651A Fv b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

TELO1645

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 164 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 502P2301AA V7 HRA =Y A 1
2 49720081A Fa-TLARIATNILT 1
3 75910222A ) 7 =9 = 1
4 75011911AA KA >+ 7 ~F v b MABXLS 1
5 85212211A 7 v ¥ — 48.5X65X0.5 1
6 71411352AB AN =+ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 7R A —)L> ¥ 7 b

TELO1136

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 166 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING29B- 1) 7 R A —/L> ¥ 7 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 81920982AA V7 HRA =+ 7 b 1
2 49210061A VW7 7L—-—%7T+14R7 1
3 77918261AA A7) a~— 4
4 50410091A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 72050159EA A7) a~— 4
6 75910222A ) 7 =97 = 1
7 75012072AA 7w Iy 1
8 85212211A 7wy — 48.5X65X0.5 1
9 74810461A 77y 7+ vy M10X1 6
10 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 6
11 16016861AA VW7 A7ary b 770y 1
12 49411501AA )7 A7 a’gy k7239 1 XST:-TWN
49411911AA )7 A7argy bk Z41 1
49412121AA )7 A7ary bk Z41 1
49412121AA )7 A7agy 741 1
13 71413531AA D7 A7agy b AN =4 = 1
14 88111301A 1Y F = AN =4 — 1
15 75620171A HUB 1
16 93010102A TANA=R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

VST02632

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 168 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58613161AA SERBATOIO CARBURANTE ALLUMINIO 1
2 43818151C GRAPHIC DUCATI BLACK 2
3 87211343A 757 1
4 88450351A H—7) w7 1
5 46320226A oy 1
6 7131C961A AN = — 1
7 79111312A H AT v b 1
8 84740161A £ 1
9 8291H141A S 1
10 77244168B SCREW M5X10 2
11 85611711AA Ty - 2
12 76411861A S8 — 2
13 71850253C A7) 2 - 2
14 8301G051AB E7S5 0y k 1
15 77244178B 27 1) 2 — M5X12 2
16 76414272A it = /3 — 2
17 8301G061AB iz XN 1
18 59019081A RLAYh—RA 1
19 74140431A 757 1
20 85040381A 74077 At - 2
21 69928751A H-3IRY - 1
22 77156418B Z % 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4
23 85044441A Y% 2
24 77244213B 2 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 6
25 7131C881BA AN = — 4
26 16024371A Ta-—IAEYT 1
27 69926441A GASKET KIT 1
28 74110551A S8 — 27527 39MM 4
29 81446871A 3vzAvaf b 1
30 86613311A 5,83y R 4
31 4381G661A LEFT STICKER 1
32 4381G671A RIGHT STICKER 1
33 59019051A FLAYA—R 1
34 81417581A ER A 1
35 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169 /220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING31A-F+/ - A M AT A

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 170/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING31A-T+/ - A NP AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

57415041A LA LU 1  XST:ROK
57415211A e A L - 1 XSTTWN
2 46026981AA CAP LH 1
3 46027001AA CAP RH 1
4 46110553B HEAT GUARD 1
5 46110561B HEAT GUARD 1
6 57015222A FA=DA B A S N SN 1
7 74810361A + v b 6
8 77244168B SCREW M5X10 9
9 85044691A IA YT 7 ARF - 5
10 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 2
11 57610991AA ALY -7 TS5y b 1
12 57610981AA ALY —T N TI7 Y R 1
13 77157278B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30 1
14 77113851A Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 1
15 71615551AA 2N — 4
16 76412472A 58— 3
17 85041951AA 9477 A - 6
18 48810093AA VAN 2
19 55215021A SLT Y- 2
20 48611271A WS L 1
21 79010341B ITFE/-AMART Y b 2
22 48611281A ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH 1
23 79010511A HAY v b 2
24 77244188B 27 a2 - 1
25 85213111AB AP 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING3IB- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00425

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 172/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING3IB- =/ = Z h ¥ X7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601L211A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 4601L252A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
3 46111102A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
4 46111141A HEAT GUARD BOTTOM 1
5 46111132A HEAT GUARD UPPER 1
6 46111092A HEAT GUARD 1

46111202A HEAT GUARD 1
7 74810361A F vk 6
8 76411821A it 5 3 — 2
9 76414381A S8 — 1

10 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 4
11 79010321B IF/—ZANART v b 2
12 77244163B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
13 55215021A S AT — 2
14 77240423C A7) 2 - 4
15 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 3
16 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 1
17 85213111AA Ty - 3
18 85640121A Ty - 4
19 069191030 7507 3
20 76411501A S8 — 1
21 85044691A 74077 AF - 4

22 57015211A T¥/-ZAbMK-2R 1

23 46011521A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 4

24 8271G111AA 7L — b 1

25 77240253C Z71) 2 — M5X10 3

26 74142941A 7527 1

27 771566588 Z 2 1) = — TCEIF M6X16 1

28 86612741A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING32A -7 4 ¥ =3 — K

VST02423

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 174 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 32A - 7 1 ¥ —

= h

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P7031AD 745 =- =%

2 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

3 86610301A NEAN

4 91376431AR T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376431BG T —F-—Xv=a7I
91376431CA dT—-—F+-X<v=a7I
91376431CS T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91376431DA T —-—F-Xv=a7I
91376431DE A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91376431EL T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376431EN T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91376431ES T—F-Ax=a7I
91376431F1 F—F-Av=a7II
91376431FR F—F-Av=a7II
91376431HR T —F-Av=a7II
91376431HU T—F-A3=aT7 L
913764311T T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91376431JA F—F-Ax=a7 L
91376431KO T —-F-Ax=a7 )

91376431MX T-—F-Xx=a7N

91376431NL F=—F-Ax=a7 L
91376431NO FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91376431PL FT=—F-Av=aT7 L
91376431PT FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91376431RO T=—F-Ax=aT7 I
91376431RU T-—F-Ax=a7I
91376431SK F=—F-Ax=a7 L
91376431SL F=—F-Ax=aT7 I
91376431SV F=—F-Ax=aT7 L
91376431US F=—F-Ax=aT7 I
91376431ZH T —F-Xv=a7I)

5 69710151A NAEL Y F AMM

6 78812011A F =y R

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

—
o N

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 175/220

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

JAPAN

KOREA
MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGUESE
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIA
SWEDEN

USA
TRADITIONAL CHINESE

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 176/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 47023224AA 7L -A 1
2 75610361AA BUSH 2
3 93041911A FANAH =K 2
4 7715725BG A7) 2 — 3
5 7791A842AA BEAAZ) 2 - 4
6 7131D641AA AN =4 — 4
7 82919242AA FaRe AN 1
8 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
9 7791B103AA BRAAZ) 2 - 2
10 74840341B + vk M8 4
11 46017141A CAP LH 1
12 46017152A CAP RH 1
13 48810121AA ROD 1
14 85540091A Bt EOy 77y — 3
15 82911191A BRACKET, FAIRING 2
16 75841031A 7507 2
17 77244183B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
18 92610051A BEFESIE7 a7 7> 3 1
19 7791B311AA HEZ 7 2 - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




01/08/2025

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING33B- 1) 747 7L — A

Page 178/220

TELO1431

4
Q
IS
A
n
=
>
83
2
S
Z
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING33B- 1) 7+ 7 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 46016881A CAP RH 1
2 46016871A CAPLH 1
3 47111174AA REAR FRAME L.H. 1
4 47111184AA REAR FRAME R.H. 1
5 749411288 Fv b M8 2
6 771566438 SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
7 77550171A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 5
8 77550221A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 6
9 7791B321AA HRAS ) a2 - -
10 8291G821AA  SEAT SUPPORT 1
1 85044691A 94y 0T AF - 2
B 46011311A CAP LH 1
13 4601G561A CAP RH 1
14 85213751AA Ty - 4
15 48810082AA 754y I 1
16 48612041B WL 1
17 87240821A 757 4
18 85040521A sy 4
19 85042461A DUAL LOCK 4
20 75840911A b —TNAA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

TELO1126

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 180 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48312054A LOCKER 1
2 59513412A VAN 1
3 76411491A 53— 1
4 76414282A 53— 2
5 77157213B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X16 2
6 77240253C 27 1) 2 — M5X10 2
7 77251308B 27 2 - 2
8 77251388B 27 2 - 1
9 74941128B F vk M8 1
10 79913021A 2T 1
11 82115751AA vy 1
12 82718481AA TSy 1
13 85044691A IAv 777 AF - 2
14 85041951AA T4 Y777 AF— 4
15 86611821A SR =%y R 1
16 86612771B Ky R 1
17 73210651B CABLE, SEAT LOCK 1
18 86610301A Ny R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING34A -+ A )L 7 — 7 —

RAF00660

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 182/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025



DRAWING34A - A )L 7 — T —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54811364A TANT =T = 1
2 54911402A TANTYNRY =K - R 1
3 82718471AA 7L =h 1
4 71615151AA AN =4 — 2
5 74941108B VAN 2
6 76410901A /8 — 1
7 76411501A 8 — 2
8 77116648B A7 1) 2 — M6X14 1
9 88643141A O-RING 2
10 88643881A O-RING 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING35A -7 14> 7 =7 -FAI)NT71) =4 —

RAF00783

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 184 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING35A- 714> 7 =7 -F A7) =4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291HO031A
2 48411492A
3 77244198B
4 42610672A
5 48411531A
6 8291HO082A
7 442P3201B
8 59019071A
9 87611481A
10 74142141A
11 87611472A
12 74140631A
13 93310501A
14 77550171A
15 85611711AA
16 76411381A
17 8501A671AA
18 8501A701A
19 79111241A
20 44213212D
21 76410621B
22 86612411A
23 87211261AB
24 77354623B
25 58511121A
26 74140381A
27 74141721A
28 8301L831A
29 86610361A
30 77440213C
31 76410901A
32 069191030

HOLDER WIRING

> 7 -73=K-IFK
A7V a—
774NV —
AT =73 =kK-NLRK
Ty

COVER AIR BOX , UPPER
I7HRY 7ARLA VA=A
HOSE, BLOW-BY
7527

HOSE, BLOW-BY
757

F/N =K - R

Z 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8
7 =

&2 /3 —

707

~7 > b

ART Y K

COVER AIR BOX , UPPER
Z /N —

SZ2A)

727

SCREW M4X10
A s D A e
7927

707

VA

2SR ANAN

A7 1) 2 — 3X10

N —

797

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

_ e = = N = N = e e e = 00 e e

—_ =
I

1
1
1
5
2
2
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1

Page 185/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

027000024




01/08/2025

IMP01458
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

of disconnection (detachment), the pipe (11) and relevant

10, 13) must ALWAYS be replaced.

(

DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L EF 4

In the event

m Important!

ties

Page 186/220

4
Q
IS
&
2
N
>
89
2
=
4
&

-~
o~
[}
[}
i}
[}
—
[
o




DRAWING 36A - 20 v kL& 7 +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 28221213B 20y kILRT 4 1
2 59024144B COMPLETE PIPE SET BOTTOM 1
3 14010881A AT — ==K F 4
4 13510661A T7 77 A 4
5 72050173CF 2 71) 2 — M5X12 24
6 28040461B R R 4
7 77140697CF 27 2 — 8
8 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
9 85042371A AR 4
10 74142121A 707 1 EE K- A1) EFiET 57 7> 7 (10, 13) D+

NLREEIR. BT INs&2HmL TS,
11 59018461C Za-Tk-R 1 BE K- R (D) LHET2 2757 (10, 13) oEsis
NLREGEIR. BT INsE2HmL TS,

12 74140381A 757 2

13 74142151A 7527 1 BE | K- R (D) LWET 2757 (10, 13) D4
SLEEBEIR BT INSERBL TS,

14 70011241AA T v /5 — 1

15 81416301A 3wz AYaqfyh 1

16 4601H512A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
01/08/2025

IMP01273

DRAWING 36B - 20w h )L £ F 4

Page 188/220

4
Q
IS
&
2
N
>
89
2
=
4
&

N
o~
=
=]
=
=]
—
o~
[




DRAWING 36B- 20w L £ T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711781A 1
2 11711791A ROD 1
3 13510532A 777 X 2
4 28040471B IRV EAS 4
5 45510391A LN — 1
6 45510401A LN — 1
7 59024133B COMPLETE PIPE SET UPPER 1
8 68411362BA VI 4
9 71116721A 7va 2
10 71615501AA AN =4 — 4
11 76411671A /8 — 4
12 77244183B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
13 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
14 79916471A A7) T 1
15 82118391A v 2
16 82119211A A7) 7> — b 1
17 82119222A vy 4
18 82718461A 7L =5 2
19 82919202A T7Y I 1
20 8501A661A gy 7 4
21 85042371A A4 4
22 86612371A ALAN 4
23 86612381A LOWER SUPPORT 2
24 88642751A oy > 4
25 70011231AA M &> 78— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 36C- * + = 2 ¥ — 7 4 )L ¥ — [XST:BLG,ROK]

IMP0O1469
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 190/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 36C - * + =2 % — 7 4 L ¥ — [XST:-BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601F961B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 8291G771B Fr—RA¥y -7V 1
3 77914391C A7) a~— 2
4 42610681A HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1
5 70010751A ME > 78— 1
6 74140631A 707 3
7 93510281B = 1
8 74140641A 707 2
9 93570231A FN—FK-RA 1
10 65540101A NLA >R LT 1
11 93510441A FN=—FK-RA 1
12 81416431A UNION 1
13 74140431A 7507 8
14 93510401A FN=—FK-RA 4
15 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
16 81417511A YaAfrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




01/08/2025

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

IMP01470

Z
=
-
~
%
a3
,
.0/
>
-
™N
,
=N
X
|
L
A
@,
O
Qf)
@)
Z
W
A

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

027000024




DRAWING 36C- + +=Z ¥ — 7 4 )L ¥ — [XST:-TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601F961B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 8291G771B Fr—AY -V 1
3 77914391C A7) 2 - 2
4 42610681A HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1
5 70010751A it 5 47> 78 = 1
6 74140631A 757 6
7 93510281B A=A 1
8 74140641A 7507 4
9 93510721A 58—k — R 1
10 65540101A RLAYALT 2
11 93510441A 58—k — A 1
12 81417252A UNION 1
13 74140431A 7507 8
14 93510401A 58—k — 4
15 93511061A 58—k — R 1
16 93510731A 58—k — R 1
17 81414011AA 3z A{YaAfrvh 1
18 93510741A 58—k — R 1
19 77211091C B Z 7 1) 2 — M5X12 1
20 82715791AA <7y b 1
21 85041951AA IAv I 77 A - 1
22 75840801A 7527 1
23 81417511A Yaqrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING37A-~v RS54 ~7 7 )7

VST02424

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 194 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING37A -~y N4 N7 7 1) 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48711171A WAV RRZY = 1
2 77510071AB HHAY ) 2 — 6
3 85210241A FA4 O 7y — 4X8X0.5 6
4 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 6
5 48114261AE COWLING BLACK 1
6 4381G681A 1
7 76410901A 55— 1
8 85044691A 24w 7T 7 ARF - 2
9 85041951AA T4y 777 At - 6
10 4601G212A COVER, BODY COWL LH 1
11 77211091C HR 27 1) 2 — MSX12 4
12 75012341AA HHF v b 2
13 46011.221A Fo A wFEHNA— 1
14 4601G202A COVER, BODY COWL RH 1
15 52350655A REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1
16 78811781A BEHRAT v b 1
17 523S0645A REARVIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
18 78811771A TEA R v b 1
19 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
20 4601M351A HA— 1
21 43815811A GRAPHIC DUCATI CORSE 1
2 77244198B A7) 2— 4
23 4601G191A CAP RH 1
24 78811791A HAT N 2
25 4601G181A CAPLH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37B- %7 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:BLG,ROK]

VST02804
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 196/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 37B- 7% 7 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:-BLG,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801C491AD FAIRING, UPPER RH BLACK 1
2 4381G711A 1
3 4801C471AD Ea77z7 )T 1
4 85044431A 58— 1
5 85041091A ATV T T+ — 22
6 4801C932AB ALA DESTRA CARBONIO 1
7 85212181A FAOY Ty r— 9X14X1 1
8 76411671A 58— 3
9 85041951AA 749077 RS- 6
10 48612821A =AW 1
11 4601H341AA RIGHT MASH 1
12 77211091C B Z 7 1) 2 — M5X12 5
13 85611401A VA E 3
14 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
15 4801C691A H7L-LA70-v 7 1
16 74841091AA F vk 2
17 48612791A A Y 1
18 48612251A =R VI 1
19 86610751A Sy R 1
20 85213111AA 7wy — 2
21 4801C711A e A VRN s B A 4 1
22 4381G691A 1
23 4381G541A 1
24 86613041A RS 1
25 4381G591A 1
26 4381G601A 1
27 4381G611A 1
28 4381G621A DECALCOMANIA CARENA SUPERIORE DESTRA 1
29 77244183B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37B- 47 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:TWN]

VST02805
PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 198/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 37B- 457 = 7 1) > 77 [XST:TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

4801C491AD
4381G711A
4801C471AD
85044431A
85041091A
4801C932AB
85212181A
76411671A
85041951AA
48612821A
4601H341AA
77211091C
85611401A
77214411AA
4801C691A
74841091AA
48612791A
48612251A
86610751A
85213111AA
4801C711A
4381G691A
4381G541A
86613041A
4381G591A
4381G601A
4381G611A
86612211A
4381G621A
77244183B

FAIRING, UPPER RH BLACK

Ea77=7)> 7

Z N —
A7) T T v —
ALA DESTRA CARBONIO
FAO> 7y >y - 9X14X1
N —

IAY 777 AT —
HE /S AL

RIGHT MASH

BHEZ 7 2 — M5X12
A% o

Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9
7L -4L70->> 7
Tk

HE /L

HE /N R

AV AN

T =
HHT77L-L7a-YV T

AN

AL
DECALCOMANIA CARENA SUPERIORE DESTRA
A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/08/2025

—_ = =

N
[\

1
1
3
6
1
1
5
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 199/220

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24
027000024




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

VST02800

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 200/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801C502AD FAIRING, UPPER LH BLACK 1
2 4381G711A 1
3 4801C483AD ka7 77 )V 1
4 85040521A 7))y 3
5 85041091A ATV T T+ — 17
6 4801C922AB 1
7 4601H331AA LEFT MASH 1
8 76411671A 58— 3
9 85041951AA Ay T 7R — 8
10 48612821A =AW 1
11 4801C681A E7L-A7a-Yv 7 1
12 77211091C B Z 7 1) 2 — M5X12 12
13 85611401A VA E 7
14 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
15 85212181A FAOY Ty r— 9X14X1 2
16 74841091AA F vk 2
17 4801C461AD 1
18 77210842A 2 %7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 2
19 48612061A =Y W) 1
20 48612811A WS oL 1
21 48612231A WS L 1
22 86610751A Sy R 1
23 85213111AA AR 2
24 4381G551A 1
25 4381G701A 1
26 4801C701A EHT 7L -Lra-Yv T 1
27 86613041A RO 1
28 85044431A 58— 1
29 4601M311A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
30 8291IN711A 7Y 1
31 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEIM5X12 2
32 4381G561A 1
33 4381G571A 1
34 4381G581A 1
35 4381G641A DECALCOMANIA COVER SERBATOIO DESTRA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 201/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

VST02800

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 202/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

4381G651A DECALCOMANIA COVER SERBATOIO SINISTRA 1
37 48412771A 787 h 1
38 8291IN521A XUV b 1
39 76440561A /8 — 2
40 4381G631A DECALCOMANIA CARENA SUPERIORE SINISTRA 1
41 77244183B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 203/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

VST02426

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 204 /220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =71 > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48212441A COVER, LOWER 1
2 76414341A 53— 2
3 77244183B 2 1) 2 — TBEIM5X14 4
4 85611401A Ty — 4
5 77210943B HEZ 7 21— 2
6 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 2
7 77211091C HEFZ 7 1) 2 — M5X12 2
8 86612791A 58— 3w R 2
9 24716171A S — hARy 1
10 86610301A Sy R 1
11 48222451 AL REAR COWLING BLACK 1
12 86612801A 58— %y R 2
13 86612671A S 8- 1
14 4381C541A STICKER DUCATI 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 205/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




DRAWING 39A - ACCESSORIES

For competition use only
This product is legal for closed-course competition use only

IMP01508

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 206/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




DRAWING 39A - ACCESSORIES

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 38522252A DDA 16MB CONTROL UNIT 1
2 97381151AA IT7-FK-NLAN=-FV I 1
3 38610411A CAP, CONNECTOR 1
4 97180661A AN = 1
5 77244173B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
6 96981251AA AN = 1
7 77253307C A7) a~— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 207/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

069191030 13C 6 14912641A 03A 2 19410711A 03B 6 28040461B 36A 6
069191030 20C 25 15022541A 03A 33 19410721A 03B 7 28040471B 36B 4
069191030 25C 22 15022551A 03A 34 19540091D 22B 24 28221213B 36A 1
069191030 31B 19 15310271A 22A 1 19610711A 03B 5 28643691E 13D 1
069191030 35A 32 15621141BB 05A 4 19610721A 03B 6 28643691H 13D 1
11210942AA 09B 1 15621141BC 05A 4 19610822A 03B 8 28643691J 13D 1
11210942AB 09B 1 15621141BD 05A 4 19610832A 03B 9 30125704BR 12D 1
11210942AC 09B 1 15621143AA 05A 4 19610841A 03B 10 30125714BR 12C 1
11210942AD 09B 1 16015522B 11A 1 19810671C 03B 11 30310741AA 12C 2
11210942AE 09B 1 16016861AA 29B 11 19820501A 03B 7 30310741AA 12D 2
11210952AA 09B 2 16024371A 30A 26 20810461A 12C 20 30310741AB 12C 2
11210952AB 09B 2 17011611B 03B 4 20810461A 12D 20 30310741AB 12D 2
11210952AC 09B 2 17011661A 03B 22 20910781A 12C 25 304A1091A 12C 3
11210952AD 09B 2 17011661A 03B 3 20910781A 12D 25 304A1091A 12D 3
11210952AE 09B 2 17021611B 03B 2 20910791A 12C 24 304A1101A 12C 4
11210961AA 05A 1 17021622A 03B 2 20910791A 12D 24 304A1101A 12D 4
11210961AB 05A 1 17112211A 12A 7 21011194A 12C 8 34111263AA 18A 1
11210961AC 05A 1 17112211A 12B 7 21011194A 12D 8 34111263AA 18A 1
11210961AD 05A 1 17112222B 12A 3 21111191A 12C 7 342P0681BA 18A 2
11210961AE 05A 1 17112222B 12B 8 21111191A 12D 7 342P0681BA 18A 2
11210961AF 05A 1 17216191A 03A 3 225P0012G 09A 1 34421242B 18B 1
11210961AG 05A 1 17216201A 03A 4 225P0271A 09A 1 34521242B 18B 2
11711252AA 16A 6 17216231A 03A 8 24211141B7 04B 3 34921791A 18B 4
11711771A 03B 1 17216241A 03A 9 24311541A7 04A 2 34921801A 18B 5
11711771A 03B 1 17216251A 03A 10 24311541B7 04A 2 34923191A 18B 6
11711781A 36B 1 17216451A 03A 12 24311644A7 04A 18 36012172AA 22A 2
11711791A 36B 2 17216461A 03A 5 24311644A7 04A 18 36012701AA 22A 3
11711821AA 26A 9 17216471A 03A 6 24314291C 04A 42 36012711AA 22A 4
12113712A 06A 3 17216481A 03A 7 24715791A 12A 30 36140151AA 22A 25
12113721A 06A 4 17216491A 03A 11 24715791A 12B 30 36140161A 22A 14
12120772A 06A 1 17310411A 11A 6 24715873A8 12B 21 36420132A 18A 3
12222331C 06A 2 17410852C 10A 1 24715882A8 12A 21 36420132A 18A 3
13510532A 36B 3 17610281A 11A 7 24716171A 37D 9 36521962A 23A 1
13510661A 36A 4 17610281B 11A 7 24716421AA 26A 25 36911302AA 19A 2
14010881A 36A 3 18010472A 02A 1 24716431AA 26B 14 36911521AA 19A 1
14622691AA 05A 2 18010482A 02A 2 24735581A8 04B 6 37020471AA 19A 3
14622691AB 05A 2 18010492A 02A 3 247P5863A 04C 4 37211971BA 23A 10
14622691AC 05A 2 18120071A 02A 4 24920511K 10A 2 37212211AA 23A 9
14622691AD 05A 2 18220721A 02A 12 24920691A 08A 10 38010211D 12A 25
14815552A 12B 4 182P0011A 02A 11 25110101A 10A 7 38010211D 12B 25
14815562A 12B 3 18710021A 22B 3 25210191A7 04C 1 38511504A 13D 11
14815572A 12A 4 19020361D 03B 3 25440014A 09A 15 38522252A 39A 1
14815582A 12A 8 19020552A 03B 5 26420571D 11A 14 38540093B 13E 5
14912531A 03A 1 19410511A 03B 4 27040193A 11A 8 38540133A 13D 6

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 208/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

38610411A 39A 3 4381G651A 37C 4601G561A 33B 4801C922AB 37C 6
38620061A 13C 19 4381G661A 30A 31 4601G582A 17A 2 4801C932AB 37B 6
38620081A 13C 20 4381G671A 30A 32 4601H171A 20C 5 4801C932AB 37B 6
38940191A 13C 13 4381G681A 37A 6 4601H331AA 37C 7 48114261AE 37A 5
38940201A 13C 13 4381G691A 37B 22 4601H341AA 37B 11 48212441A 37D 1
38940211A 13C 13 4381G691A 37B 22 4601H341AA 37B 11 48222451AL 37D 11
38940221A 13C 13 4381G701A 37C 25 4601H512A 36A 16 48312054A 33C 1
38940241A 13C 13 4381G711A 37B 2 46011311A 33B 12 48411492A 35A 2
38940251A 13D 20 4381G711A 37B 2 46011521A 31B 23 48411501C 25A 1
38940261A 13C 13 4381G711A 37C 2 46011821A 19A 20 48411512A 14A 3
39540601A 13D 26 44213212D 35A 20 4601L211A 31B 1 48411531A 35A 5
39740081B 13D 22 44218952A 14A 2 4601L221A 37A 13 48411781A 25A 32
40611944B 15A 1 442P3201B 35A 7 4601L252A 31B 2 48411791A 25A 33
40612171A 15A 1 44440312B 04C 2 4601M0O61A 20C 24 48412771A 37C 37
40612181A 15A 1 44711961A 19A 11 4601M311A 37C 29 48611191A 04A 3
42610672A 35A 4 44711971B 19A 15 4601M351A 37A 20 48611191A 04A 3
42610681A 36C 4 44712181A 17A 16 46026981AA 31A 2 48611271A 31A 20
42610681A 36C 4 44740112A 07A 1 46027001AA 31A 3 48611281A 31A 22
42710241A 09B 3 44740122A 07A 2 46110553B 31A 4 48612041B 33B 16
42710251A 08A 11 44910732B 03B 14 46110561B 31A 5 48612061A 37C 19
43312502C 04A 32 44910741A 08A 8 46111092A 31B 6 48612231A 37C 21
43312502C 04A 32 44910801B 17A 1 46111102A 31B 3 48612251A 37B 18
43314631H 19A 19 44910851B 03B 27 46111132A 31B 5 48612251A 37B 18
43314851A 18A 20 45140021C 07A 3 46111141A 31B 4 48612271A 04A 34
43315041H 19A 19 45510391A 36B 5 46111202A 31B 6 48612271A 04A 34
43815811A 37A 21 45510401A 36B 6 46240461A 15A 2 48612281A 04A 37
43818151C 30A 2 45520172A 09A 16 46320226A 30A 5 48612281A 04A 37
4381C541A 37D 14 45612521AA 26A 5 46320537A 03B 28 48612293A 04A 33
4381G541A 37B 23 46016762A 17A 9 47023224AA 33A 1 48612293A 04A 33
4381G541A 37B 23 46016871A 33B 2 47111174AA 33B 3 48612551A 04A 38
4381G551A 37C 24 46016881A 33B 1 47111184AA 33B 4 48612551A 04A 38
4381G561A 37C 32 46017141A 33A 11 4801C461AD 37C 17 48612791A 37B 17
4381G571A 37C 33 46017152A 33A 12 4801C471AD 37B 3 48612791A 37B 17
4381G581A 37C 34 4601F472A 11A 15 4801C471AD 37B 3 48612811A 37C 20
4381G591A 37B 25 4601F481A 16A 14 4801C483AD 37C 3 48612821A 37B 10
4381G591A 37B 25 4601F481A 20C 21 4801C491AD 37B 1 48612821A 37B 10
4381G601A 37B 26 4601F921B 18A 4 4801C491AD 37B 1 48612821A 37C 10
4381G601A 37B 26 4601F921B 18A 4 4801C502AD 37C 1 48711171A 37A 1
4381G611A 37B 27 4601F961B 36C 1 4801C681A 37C 11 48810082AA 33B 15
4381G611A 37B 27 4601F961B 36C 1 4801C691A 37B 15 48810093AA 31A 18
4381G621A 37B 28 4601G181A 37A 25 4801C691A 37B 15 48810121AA 33A 13
4381G621A 37B 29 4601G191A 37A 23 4801C701A 37C 26 49041071A A 1
4381G631A 37C 40 4601G202A 37A 14 4801C711A 37B 21 49041071A B 1
4381G641A 37C 35 4601G212A 37A 10 4801C711A 37B 21 49041081A A 19

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 209 /220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

49041081A H 1 491P0339A 523S0655A 37A 57015222A 31A 6
490P0002A A 3 491P0340A A 24 52510611A 21A 6 57415041A 31A 1
490P0002A C 1 491P0340A I 4 52510693A 14B 1 57415211A 31A 1
490P0003A A 4 491P0341A A 25 52910231A 21A 11 57610981AA 31A 12
490P0003A C 2 491P0341A I 5 52910261A 20B 18 57610991AA 31A 11
490P0004A A 5 491P0342A A 26 53010323B 14B 3 58511121A 35A 25
490P0004A C 3 491P0342A I 6 53010333B 14B 2 58511131B 25D 14
490P0019A A 27 491P0348A A 20 53940035A 13C 4 58511191A 25D 7
490P0019A D 1 491P0348A H 2 53940302A 04A 12 58540341A 20A 8
490P0022A A 28 491P0408A A 11 53940302A 04A 12 58540351A 20D 4
490P0022A E 1 491P0408A K 2 53940601A 16A 11 58540351A 22B 12
490P0029A A 12 491P0429A A 30 53940651A 16A 5 58613161AA 30A 1
490P0029A F 1 491P0429A L 2 53940981A 22B 22 59018461C 36A 11
490P0030A A 13 49210061A 29B 2 53940991A 20A 5 59019051A 30A 33
490P0030A F 2 49240891A 28A 10 54040331A 13D 18 59019071A 35A 8
490P0044A A 17 49240901A 28A 4 54140151A 13C 3 59019081A 30A 18
490P0044A G 2 49411501AA 29B 12 54240991A 20C 1 59024133B 36B 7
490P0248A A 18 49411911AA 29B 12 54811355A 25A 19 59024144B 36A 2
490P0248A G 1 49412121AA 29B 12 54811364A 34A 1 590Z0011A 13B 4
490P0297A A 21 49412121AA 29B 12 54911402A 34A 2 590Z0021A 13B 1
490P0297A I 1 49720081A 28A 9 54911412A 04C 10 590Z0031A 13B 3
490P0298A A 22 49720081A 29A 2 55020321A 25A 24 59340621A 13E 4
490P0298A I 2 501P2053BA 28A 1 55020331A 25A 20 59340661A 13A 2
490P0333A A 10 502P2301AA 29A 1 55212111B 13F 15 59513412A 33C 2
490P0333A K 1 50410091A 29B 4 55212121B 13F 11 595P7031AD 32A 1
490P0342A A 29 50410271B 05A 6 55215021A 31A 19 59810431A 13F 3
490P0342A L 1 504Z0381AA 28A 11 55215021A 31B 13 59820611A 13E 14
49141581A A 2 5101E421A 13C 5 5521B491A 26A 8 59822511A 13F 1
49141581A B 2 5101E961B 13C 14 55240121A 13F 8 59840291A 13F 4
491P0015A A 6 5101F311A 13C 16 55241321C 04A 13 61041821A 20B 7
491P0015A C 4 5101G101B 13C 1 55241321C 04A 13 61041831A 20B 9
491P0016A A 7 5101G661A 13C 18 55243181A 09A 17 61041991A 22B 27
491P0016A C 5 5101H711E 13A 1 55243731C 13B 22 61042001A 20B 9
491P0017A A 8 5101H741A 13C 2 55243931A 02A 13 61042011A 20B 7
491P0017A C 6 51011031C 13A 1 55244081A 25C 9 61140471A 20D 11
491P0018A A 9 5101L281A 13C 9 55244421A 09B 4 61240052A 20B 2
491P0018A C 7 5101P111A 13A 1 55320161A 25C 11 61240052A 22B 4
491P0041A A 14 51310811A 13D 27 55621141AA 16A 1 61240081A 20D 12
491P0041A F 3 51410841D 13D 28 56113392A 21A 9 61240161A 20D 13
491P0042A A 15 51410971A 13D 29 56113671A 21A 4 61240201A 20B 5
491P0042A F 4 51610053C 13E 1 56113681A 21A 5 61240201A 22B 19
491P0043A A 16 51840051B 13F 2 56416662AA 24A 1 61240391A 22B 23
491P0043A F 5 52010422E 14A 1 56511231A 27A 1 61241231A 20B 10
491P0339A A 23 523S0645A 37A 17 57015211A 31B 22 61241241A 20A 19

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 210/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

61241241A 22B 23 67641282A 17A 70250441A ()3B 713 1C24 1A 12D

61340951A 20D 14 67641611A 17A 3 70250511A 03B 32 7131C691A 23A 5
61341271A 20B 8 67740033A 17A 14 70250531A 03B 33 7131C701A 23A 8
61610021A 25D 1 67740201A 17A 14 70250601A 03B 8 T131C821AA 19A 7
61811441A 20C 14 68050101A 03A 32 70250801A 11A 9 7131C881BA 30A 25
61811651A 20C 11 68411362BA 36B 8 70310601BA 18A 6 7131C961A 30A 6
61841411A 20B 12 68540071A 26B 12 70310601BA 18A 6 7131D05S1A 22A 20
61911531A 20C 15 69710151A 32A 5 706108120 03B 34 7131D412A 03B 36
61911631A 20C 16 69926441A 30A 27 71011451A 22A 17 7131D421A 03B 37
62441231AA 20A 1 69928751A 30A 21 71012021B 03A 28 7131D431A 03B 14
62540311C 20D 10 69929291A 13B 8 71012111AA 16A 8 7131D631A 03B 38
62640561A 20A 17 69929311A 13B 7 710P0021A 03A 27 7131D641AA 33A 6
62640561A 22B 20 70010431A 13E 16 71112191A 09A 2 713P0011C 03A 31
62640571A 22B 18 70010431A 15A 3 71112791A 22A 18 71411352AB 29A 6
62640771A 20A 15 70010571A 29B 10 71113742A 12A 13 71413461AA 28A 3
62641131A 20A 18 70010751A 36C 5 T1113742A 12B 13 T1413471AA 28A 12
62641131A 22B 18 70010751A 36C 5 71115051E 09A 22 71413481AA 28A 8
62641141A 20A 20 70010901A 13E 8 71116721A 36B 9 71413531AA 29B 13
62641151A 22B 2 70011061A 13D 10 71116941A 09B 17 71610031A 20C 7
63040852BA 22B 1 70011071A 13D 2 71117321B 03B 13 71611571C 02A 5
63040932AA 22B 1 70011081A 13D 7 7111E551A 09B 6 71611581C 02A 6
63140081A 22B 21 70011231AA 36B 25 71210341A 26A 17 71611661AA 16A 3
63140161A 20D 15 70011241AA 36A 14 71210691A 03A 16 71611671AA 25A 7
63140281A 20A 16 70140111B 09A 19 71240261A 26B 15 71614011B 24A 2
63140281A 22B 19 70140471A 11A 2 71240331A 03B 15 71614381AA 14A 5
63140581A 20A 21 70140641B 03B 29 71313091A 03B 9 71615151AA 25D 12
63140631A 22B 2 70140651A 03A 13 71313641A 20B 1 71615151AA 34A 4
63210981A 22B 6 70140661A 03A 14 71314703A 14B 4 71615501AA 13B 12
65010362A 22A 15 70140671A 03A 15 71314901A 13F 12 71615501AA 36B 10
65220331C 13F 5 70140701A 19A 4 71316011B 03B 10 71615551AA 31A 15
65540081A 13B 20 70240081A 19A 5 71316061AA 13E 3 71615691AA 17A 10
65540101A 36C 10 70241191A 19A 6 71316102A 11A 13 71615691AA 21A 1
65540101A 36C 10 70241191A 23A 6 71316111B 03B 35 71850253C 30A 13
66020102B 22A 13 70241232A 18A 5 71319201A 13F 12 71950303C 20A 11
66810581B 09A 18 70241232A 18A 5 71319452AA 19A 16 71950303C 22B 10
66810591A 04A 23 70241232A 33A 8 71319961CA 18A 8 71950370CF 04B 1
66810591A 04A 23 70241761A 03A 25 71319961CA 18A 8 72010513C 28A 5
66810591A 12C 37 70241781A 03A 26 7131C211A 12C 27 72050159EA 29B 5
66810591A 12D 37 70241801A 09A 20 7131C211A 12D 27 72050173CA 21A 15
67040511A 13B 5 70241831A 28A 7 7131C221A 12C 32 72050173CF 36A 5
67210651AA 13E 23 70241902C 09A 21 7131C221A 12D 32 73210651B 33C 17
67621271A 17A 15 70242091B 03B 30 7131C231A 12C 21 73210665A 13E 11
67621281A 17A 15 70242181A 03B 12 7131C231A 12D 21 73210673A 13E 12
67641142A 08A 7 70250412A 02A 14 7131C241A 12C 29 735034405 09B 7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 211/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

73840052A 07A 4 74750031A 26B 2 75840801A 13B 76412501A 21A

73840062A 07A 5 74750071A 26B 7 75840801A 13C 12 76414191A 20A 12
74110121A 13C 10 74810361A 13E 10 75840801A 21A 14 76414191A 22B 8
74110131A 13C 11 74810361A 31A 7 75840801A 36C 22 76414251A 13B 17
74110551A 13C 7 74810361A 31B 7 75840911A 33B 20 76414272A 30A 16
74110551A 25D 9 74810461A 29B 9 75840951A 13C 17 76414282A 33C 4
74110551A 30A 28 74810651A 28A 14 75841031A 33A 16 76414331A 25A 3
74140331A 20C 17 74811021B 05A 7 75841051A 20C 23 76414341A 37D 2
74140381A 13C 8 74811021B 11A 3 75841091A 13F 16 76414381A 26B 37
74140381A 16A 13 74840241AB 23A 11 75841101A 13F 17 76414381A 31B 9
74140381A 35A 26 74840341B 16A 4 75910222A 29A 3 76440091B 12C 36
74140381A 36A 12 74840341B 33A 10 75910222A 29B 6 76440091B 12D 36
74140431A 20A 7 74840481B 09A 5 75910391A 25C 20 76440561A 17A 4
74140431A 25D 6 74841091AA 13E 7 76410621B 35A 21 76440561A 37C 39
74140431A 30A 19 74841091AA 15A 4 76410641B 20C 8 76611231A 09A 7
74140431A 36C 13 74841091AA 37B 16 76410901A 13D 23 76640191A 12B 12
74140431A 36C 13 74841091AA 37B 16 76410901A 25A 4 76640381A 12A 12
74140631A 35A 12 74841091AA 37C 16 76410901A 34A 6 77110191A 26A 4
74140631A 36C 6 74940041A 26A 13 76410901A 35A 31 77110212A 26A 15
74140631A 36C 6 74940041A 26B 16 76410901A 37A 7 77110391A 20D 3
74140641A 36C 8 74941108B 20B 19 76411141A 13E 19 77110401B 12A 27
74140641A 36C 8 74941108B 34A 5 76411361A 14A 6 77110401B 12B 27
74140651A 36C 15 74941113B 20B 16 76411381A 25C 7 77113851A 31A 14
74141001A 09B 21 74941128B 33B 5 76411381A 35A 16 77116648B 34A 8
74141671A 25C 21 74941128B 33C 9 76411491A 33C 3 TT116771A 03B 16
74141711A 13B 6 74941511AB 23A 4 76411501A 25A 8 77140697CF 36A 7
74141721A 25D 11 74950011B 21A 13 76411501A 25D 8 77150208B 13B 13
T4141721A 35A 27 75010072E 03B 16 76411501A 31B 20 77150208B 36A 8
74141811A 25C 13 75010281A 37A 4 76411501A 34A 7 77150208B 36B 13
74141851A 25C 1 75011211A 13A 4 76411671A 13B 14 77150624B 12C 14
74141881A 25C 12 75011551A 13E 13 76411671A 20C 2 77150624B 12D 14
74142121A 36A 10 75011911AA 29A 4 76411671A 36B 11 77150648B 04C 11
74142141A 35A 10 75011921A 20A 3 76411671A 37B 8 77150768B 22A 19
74142151A 36A 13 75011921A 22B 13 76411671A 37B 8 77151250ZF 18B 3
74142371A 13B 15 75012072AA 29B 7 76411671A 37C 8 77151298B 02A 16
74142441A 11A 12 75012251B 03B 15 76411821A 17A 11 77154337C 17A 5
74142591A 25C 10 75012341AA 37A 12 76411821A 31B 8 77156398B 14B 5
74142941A 31B 26 75610361AA 33A 2 76411861A 30A 12 77156418B 30A 22
74142951A 20D 6 75620171A 29B 15 76412121A 04A 9 77156438B 25D 13
74142951A 22B 14 75810681A 20C 22 76412121A 04A 9 77156443B 21A 3
74710151B 09A 23 75811382A 20C 19 76412121A 12A 22 77156453B 25A 10
74750031A 18A 9 75811731A 22A 22 76412121A 12B 22 77156458B 14A 4
74750031A 18A 9 75840281A 13E 17 76412451A 13B 11 77156628B 13D 30
74750031A 26A 10 75840601A 13F 14 76412472A 31A 16 77156643B 33B 6

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 212/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77156658B 26A 14 77213290ZF 08A 6 77244213B 17A 77440213C 14A

77156658B 26B 33 77213290ZF 11A 4 77244213B 30A 24 77440213C 25A 35
77156658B 31B 27 77213300Z 12A 6 77244233B 25A 28 77440213C 30A 35
77156668B 26B 17 77213300Z 12B 6 77244358BA 26A 6 77440213C 35A 30
77156678B 18A 10 77214031A 20D 2 77244503B 13E 2 77440511A 25A 22
77156678B 18A 10 77214221AA 25A 11 77244661A 16A 2 77440551A 14B 6
77156678B 22B 26 T7214411AA 25A 25 77250744BA 12A 20 77510071AB 37A 2
77156683B 17A 6 77214411AA 32A 2 77250744BA 12B 20 77510311B 09A 25
77156688B 18A 11 77214411AA 37B 14 77251018B 14A 10 77550131B 26A 11
77156688B 18A 11 T7214411AA 37B 14 77251018B 20C 9 77550171A 13B

77156728B 22B 25 77214411AA 37C 14 77251023C 20C 6 77550171A 13D 9
771567338 17A 7 77214411BA 20C 20 77251300C 03B 44 77550171A 21A 7
T7156951A 20A 2 77214411BA 27A 2 77251308B 33C 7 77550171A 25C 15
77157213B 33C 5 77240253C 31B 25 77251324CF 09A 13 77550171A 33B 7
77157238B 20D 20 77240253C 33C 6 77251344C 09A 9 77550171A 35A 14
77157248B 19A 18 77240323C 13B 21 77251344C 09B 18 77550200CC 04A 5
77157248B 22A 12 77240393C 09B 9 77251364C 09A 11 77550200CC 04A 5
77157248B 26A 42 77240408C 21A 10 77251388B 33C 8 77550221A 33B 8
77157258B 18A 12 77240423C 31B 14 77251404C 09A 12 77750494C 04B 8
77157258B 18A 12 77240453C 13E 6 7725202BG 23A 3 77850181A 22A 24
77157258B 26B 34 77244163B 31B 12 77253304C 04A 16 77850381A 26A 28
7715725BG 33A 4 77244163BA 19A 10 77253304C 04A 16 77850381A 26B 19
77157278B 31A 13 77244168B 30A 10 77253304CF 08A 5 77910921B 20A 13
77157288B 26A 2 77244168B 31A 8 77253307C 04A 44 77910921B 22B 7
77157578B 19A 12 77244173B 20B 14 77253307C 39A 7 77911092A 05A 3
7715936BG 23A 2 77244173B 25A 14 77253314CF 03A 29 77912371B 26B 3
7715937BG 23A 12 77244173B 26A 41 77253314CF 04C 5 77912981A 18A 14
77210423C 20C 18 77244173B 26B 4 77253334CF 11A 10 T7912981A 18A 14
77210601A 13F 13 77244173B 37A 19 77253350Z 12C 5 77913091AB 20B 11
77210842A 37C 18 77244173B 37C 31 77253350Z 12D 5 77913541A 12C 9
77210893B 20D 21 77244173B 39A 5 77253354C 09B 19 T7913541A 12D 9
77210893B 24A 3 77244178B 30A 15 77253357C 04A 45 77913611A 12C 11
772109438 37D 5 77244183B 13D 4 77253364CF 08A 4 77913611A 12D 11
77211061A 13D 14 77244183B 33A 17 77253384C 12A 5 77913662AB 20B 3
77211091C 25A 2 77244183B 36B 12 77253384C 12B 5 77913662AB 20C 13
77211091C 36C 19 77244183B 37B 29 7725364BG 23A 15 77913662AB 20D 8
77211091C 37A 11 77244183B 37B 30 77354623B 16A 10 77913662AB 22B 16
77211091C 37B 12 77244183B 37C 41 77354623B 35A 24 77913971A 22B 5
77211091C 37B 12 77244183B 37D 3 77440101A 13E 21 77914151A 20A 9
77211091C 37C 12 77244188B 31A 24 77440141A 13D 5 T7914272A 20C 10
77211091C 37D 7 77244198B 35A 3 77440141A 31B 15 77914391C 36C 3
77211201A 03B 11 77244198B 37A 22 77440183C 14A 12 77914391C 36C 3
77211251B 18A 13 77244213B 13A 3 77440203C 21A 8 77914401B 19A 13
77211251B 18A 13 77244213B 13D 19 77440213C 13F 9 77915111B 20B 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 213/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77916241A 09A 27 78010511C 12D 79916121B 12C 82115751AA 33C
77916811AA 13F 10 78010871B 09A 31 79916121B 12D 30 82115801A 12C 23
77917231A 12A 1 78010871B 09B 20 79916471A 36B 14 82115801A 12D 23
T7917231A 12B 1 78010871B 12C 41 79916741AA 25A 17 82118261B 02A 17
77917391BA 18A 15 78010871B 12D 41 79916751AA 25A 16 82118391A 36B 15
77917391BA 18A 15 78010921A 04A 7 79916761A 03B 19 82118481AA 22A 10
77918261AA 29B 3 78010921A 04A 7 79916771AC 03B 20 82119211A 36B 16
T791A381A 09A 28 78011262A 12C 13 79916781AD 03B 21 82119222A 36B 17
T791A571A 05A 5 78011262A 12D 13 79925411AA 16A 7 82119451A 25A 18
7791A621B 12A 15 78050011B 12C 17 79925941A 31A 10 82510641AA 20D 16
7791A621B 12B 15 78050011B 12D 17 79925941A 31B 10 82715791AA 36C 20
7791A631A 09A 4 78050181A 25A 12 79940121A 09A 33 82716091A 04B 2
7791A651A 09A 3 78110121AA 04A 28 80018061A 25C 17 82716141A 13E 15
T791A661A 09A 6 78110121AA 04A 28 80018072A 25C 2 82718441A 12A 28
7791A751B 04A 40 78510181A 20C 3 80018081A 25C 18 82718441A 12B 28
T791A751B 04A 40 78611421D 09B 12 80018111AA 25C 4 82718461A 36B 18
7791A751B 12A 24 78611431D 09B 13 80018121A 25C 8 82718471AA 04C 12
7791A751B 12B 24 78811602B 12B 14 80018131A 25C 3 82718471AA 34A 3
TT91A842AA 33A 5 78811612A 12A 19 81140021A 12A 29 82718481AA 33C 12
T791A871AA 22A 11 78811612A 12B 19 81140021A 12B 29 82718692A 04A 4
7791B103AA 33A 9 78811622B 12A 14 81413341A 12A 10 82718692A 04A 4
7791B121A 10A 5 78811771A 37A 18 81413341A 12B 10 82718811A 25A 29
7791B311AA 33A 19 78811781A 37A 16 81413421B 09A 34 82718822A 25A 26
7791B321AA 23A 16 78811791A 37A 24 81414011AA 36C 17 82718832A 25A 23
7791B321AA 33B 9 78812011A 32A 6 81414592A 13B 23 82718841AA 20B 17
7791B471A 03B 17 79010321B 31B 11 81416301A 36A 15 82718851AA 20B 20
7791B482A 03B 18 79010341B 31A 21 81416431A 36C 12 82718923A 04A 36
7791B491A 04A 10 79010511A 31A 23 81417151B 09A 44 82718923A 04A 36
7791B491A 04A 10 79110931A 25A 30 81417252A 36C 12 82718933A 04A 39
7791CO031A 03B 17 79110941A 25A 31 81417511A 36C 16 82718933A 04A 39
7791C361A 09A 10 79111241A 35A 19 81417511A 36C 23 82718944A 04A 35
7791C751B 09B 8 79111312A 30A 7 81417581A 30A 34 82718944A 04A 35
779271728 09A 29 79710771A 03B 12 81446871A 30A 29 82718991A 04A 31
T7941992A 04A 1 79913021A 33C 10 81810162A 03B 18 82718991A 04A 31
77941992A 04A 1 79915101C 09A 32 81810521B 03B 39 8271F271A 12A 2
77941992A 04B 5 79915131C 02A 7 81910693AA 28A 2 8271F271A 12B 2
T7941992A 04C 9 79915141D 02A 8 81920982AA 29B 1 8271G111AA 31B 24
77941992A 10A 4 79915581A 25C 16 82010141A 09A 35 82919202A 36B 19
77942002A 04A 21 79916091C 12C 22 82111701CA 26A 19 82919224AA 20A 10
77942002A 04A 21 79916091C 12D 22 82113731AA 16A 9 82919232AA 22B 9
77942002A 04B 4 79916101C 12C 26 82113811AA 26B 10 82919242AA 33A 7
77942002A 04C 8 79916101C 12D 26 82115561A 12C 19 8291G311C 12A 18
78010511C 09B 11 79916111B 12C 31 82115561A 12D 19 8291G311C 12B 18
78010511C 12C 40 79916111B 12D 31 82115622A 07A 6 8291G492AA 14A 9

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 214/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

8291G771B 36C 2 84012001BH 12D 84012011AF 12D 85041951AA 31A
8291G771B 36C 2 84012001BI 12C 35 84012011AG 12C 33 85041951AA 33C 14
8291G821AA 33B 10 84012001BI 12D 35 84012011AG 12D 33 85041951AA 36C 21
8291G861A 20B 15 84012001BJ 12C 35 84012011AH 12C 33 85041951AA 37A 9
8291G891A 25C 5 84012001BJ 12D 35 84012011AH 12D 33 85041951AA 37B 9
8291G901CA 23A 14 84012001BK 12C 35 84012011AI 12C 33 85041951AA 37B 9
8291GI911BA 23A 13 84012001BK 12D 35 84012011AI 12D 33 85041951AA 37C 9
8291HO31A 35A 1 84012001BL 12C 35 84012011AJ 12C 33 85041951AA 37D 6
8291H082A 35A 6 84012001BL 12D 35 84012011AJ 12D 33 85042371A 36A 9
8291H141A 30A 9 84012001BM 12C 35 84012011AK 12C 33 85042371A 36B 21
8291H531A 13D 15 84012001BM 12D 35 84012011AK 12D 33 85042461A 33B 19
8291H771A 25A 34 84012001BN 12C 35 84012011AL 12C 33 85044431A 37B 4
8291H921A 20C 4 84012001BN 12D 35 84012011AL 12D 33 85044431A 37B 4
82911191A 33A 15 84012001BO 12C 35 84012011AM 12C 33 85044431A 37C 28
82911791AA 13E 22 84012001BO 12D 35 84012011AM 12D 33 85044441A 30A 23
8291J461AA 22A 23 84012001BP 12C 35 84012011AN 12C 33 85044691A 25A 5
8291IN5S21A 37C 38 84012001BP 12D 35 84012011AN 12D 33 85044691A 25D 5
8291IN621AB 26A 1 84012001BQ 12C 35 84012011A0 12C 33 85044691A 31A 9
8291IN631AB 19A 17 84012001BQ 12D 35 84012011A0 12D 33 85044691A 31B 21
829IN711A 37C 30 84012001BR 12C 35 84012011AP 12C 33 85044691A 33B 11
829INSI11A 20D 1 84012001BR 12D 35 84012011AP 12D 33 85044691A 33C 13
83019481AB 13D 12 84012001BS 12C 35 84012011AQ 12C 33 85044691A 37A 8
83019491AB 13D 8 84012001BS 12D 35 84012011AQ 12D 33 85110201A 03B 19
8301G011A 20B 13 84012001BT 12C 35 84510111A 12C 34 85210241A 37A 3
8301G051AB 30A 14 84012001BT 12D 35 84510111A 12D 34 85210901B 13E 20
8301G061AB 30A 17 84012001BU 12C 35 84740061A 09A 37 85211201A 12C 10
8301G771A 13D 25 84012001BU 12D 35 84740161A 30A 8 85211201A 12D 10
8301G961A 25A 15 84012001BV 12C 35 84740181A 03B 22 85211511A 26A 26
8301H291AA 13E 9 84012001BV 12D 35 84820112AA 18A 16 85211601B 14A 11
8301H812AA 04B 9 84012001BW 12C 35 84820112AA 18A 16 85211951A 04A 14
8301L831A 35A 28 84012001BW 12D 35 84850021A 26A 12 85211951A 04A 14
83040071A 22A 21 84012001BZ 12C 35 8501A661A 36B 20 85212171A 20D 18
83110151A 09A 36 84012001BZ 12D 35 8501A671AA 35A 17 85212181A 37B 7
83210031E 19A 14 84012011AA 12C 33 8501A701A 35A 18 85212181A 37B 7
83210742A 16A 12 84012011AA 12D 33 85040381A 30A 20 85212181A 37C 15
84012001BD 12C 35 84012011AB 12C 33 85040521A 33B 18 85212211A 29A 5
84012001BD 12D 35 84012011AB 12D 33 85040521A 37C 4 85212211A 29B 8
84012001BE 12C 35 84012011AC 12C 33 85041091A 37B 5 85212221A 28A 13
84012001BE 12D 35 84012011AC 12D 33 85041091A 37B 5 85212271A 26A 29
84012001BF 12C 35 84012011AD 12C 33 85041091A 37C 5 85212271A 26B 35
84012001BF 12D 35 84012011AD 12D 33 85041711A 31B 16 85212511A 21A 12
84012001BG 12C 35 84012011AE 12C 33 85041951AA 13D 17 85212641A 12A 26
84012001BG 12D 35 84012011AE 12D 33 85041951AA 14A 8 85212641A 12B 26
84012001BH 12C 35 84012011AF 12C 33 85041951AA 25A 6 85212651A 11A 11

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 215/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85212661A 09A 38 85250261A ()4A 86040071A 09A 40 87512772CA 22A

85212661A 09B 16 85250261B 12C 28 86050041A 26A 30 87611472A 35A 11
85212721A 04A 26 85250261B 12D 28 86050041A 26B 20 87611481A 35A 9
85212721A 04A 26 85250291A 18A 18 86050061A 12C 6 87613921A 13B 18
85212771A 09A 14 85250291A 18A 18 86050061A 12D 6 87613931A 13B 19
85212801A 17A 8 85250311AB 13B 10 86050171A 22A 9 87712481A 04A 30
85213111AA 14B 7 85250311AB 13D 24 86050341A 09A 41 87712481A 04A 30
85213111AA 25A 9 85250401A 23A 17 86050361AA 26A 3 88111152B 03B 21
85213111AA 31B 17 85250541A 04C 7 86150331A 22A 8 88111152B 03B 41
85213111AA 37B 20 85250771A 25A 13 86610301A 13D 3 88111301A 29B 14
85213111AA 37B 20 85250871A 09B 10 86610301A 32A 3 88440511A 20D 19
85213111AA 37C 23 85310031A 04A 15 86610301A 33C 18 88440891A 28A 6
85213111AB 31A 25 85310031A 04A 15 86610301A 37D 10 88441031A 10A 6
85213751AA 33B 14 85310031A 13A 5 86610361A 35A 29 88441201A 03A 22
85213981A 02A 18 85350101A 13D 16 86610751A 25C 6 88441211A 03A 23
85214051B 03B 20 85540091A 33A 14 86610751A 37B 19 88441221A 03A 24
85214051B 03B 40 85550001B 13D 13 86610751A 37B 19 88450021A 22A 5
85214071B 05A 8 85611271A 26A 7 86610751A 37C 22 88450021A 26A 16
85214071B 11A 5 85611391B 03B 13 86611121A 25A 27 88450291A 04A 25
85214421A 08A 3 85611401A 37B 13 86611821A 33C 15 88450291A 04A 25
85214421A 10A 3 85611401A 37B 13 86612211A 37B 28 88450311A 02A 9
85214541A 03B 23 85611401A 37C 13 86612371A 36B 22 88450351A 30A 4
85214551A 03B 24 85611401A 37D 4 86612381A 36B 23 88450361A 02A 10
85214561A 03B 25 85611551A 04A 41 86612411A 35A 22 88450391B 02A 15
85214571A 03B 26 85611551A 04A 41 86612671A 37D 13 88450821A 26A 31
85214621A 03A 17 85611551A 12A 23 86612741A 31B 28 88450821A 26B 21
85214631A 03A 18 85611551A 12B 23 86612771B 33C 16 88610951A 04B 7
85214641A 03A 19 85611621A 12A 11 86612791A 37D 8 88640042A 03A 30
85240261A 12C 15 85611621A 12B 11 86612801A 37D 12 88640331A 04A 11
85240261A 12D 15 85611711AA 25C 14 86613041A 13E 24 88640331A 04A 11
85241831A 12C 38 85611711AA 30A 11 86613041A 37B 24 88640371A 26B 22
85241831A 12D 38 85611711AA 35A 15 86613041A 37B 24 88640541A 08A 2
85250231A 12A 9 85611801A 03A 20 86613041A 37C 27 88640891A 04A 20
85250231A 12B 9 85611811A 03A 21 86613311A 30A 30 88640891A 04A 20
85250241A 04A 29 85640121A 17A 13 86640081A 13F 6 88640891A 13D 21
85250241A 04A 29 85640121A 31B 18 87210722A 18A 19 88641061A 18A 17
85250241A 12C 18 85640141A 09A 39 87210722A 18A 19 88641061A 18A 17
85250241A 12D 18 85651691B 09A 8 87211261AB 35A 23 88641161A 26A 18
85250241A 20A 4 85651691B 12A 16 87211343A 30A 3 88641201A 04A 6
85250241A 20B 4 85651691B 12B 16 87211681A 13C 15 88641201A 04A 6
85250241A 20C 12 86010061A 12C 16 87240821A 33B 17 88641241A 20D 17
85250241A 20D 9 86010061A 12D 16 87241271A 13D 31 88641961A 09A 30
85250241A 22B 17 86010151A 12C 12 87512492B 09A 42 88641981A 25C 19
85250261A 04A 8 86010151A 12D 12 87512764CA 22A 7 88642081A 07A 7

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 216/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

88642651A 08A 1 887138852 OIB 913764311T 32A 4 93510401A 36C

88642721A 04A 22 887138853 01B 9 91376431JA 32A 4 93510401A 36C 14
88642721A 04A 22 887138854 01B 10 91376431KO 32A 4 93510441A 36C 11
88642721A 12C 39 887138855 01B 11 91376431MX 32A 4 93510441A 36C 11
88642721A 12D 39 887138856 01B 12 91376431NL 32A 4 93510721A 36C 9
88642751A 36B 24 887138857 01B 13 91376431NO 32A 4 93510731A 36C 16
88642791A 09A 26 887138858 01B 14 91376431PL 32A 4 93510741A 36C 18
88643141A 04C 13 887138859 01C 1 91376431PT 32A 4 93511061A 36C 15
88643141A 34A 9 887138860 01C 2 91376431RO 32A 4 935Z0021A 13B 2
88643151A 11A 16 887138861 01C 3 91376431RU 32A 4 93570231A 36C 9
88643881A 04C 14 887138862 01C 4 91376431SK 32A 4 94310012A 13E 18
88643881A 34A 10 887138863 01C 5 91376431SL 32A 4 944150021 L 5
88650321A 04A 17 887138864 01C 6 91376431SV 32A 4 944650035 L 4
88650321A 04A 17 887138869 01C 12 91376431US 32A 4 944650037 L 3
88650741A 12A 17 887138875 01B 18 91376431ZH 32A 4 944650061 L 1
88650741A 12B 17 889450081 01D 15 92610051A 33A 18 944650062 L 2
88650751A 09A 43 889450082 01D 13 93010041B 18A 7 96210521A 26B 23
88650761A 04C 3 889450086 01D 14 93010041B 18A 7 96211051AA 26A 32
88650831A 09B 5 889450103 01B 15 93010102A 29B 16 96211071AA 26B 13
887131010 01D 6 889450107 01B 17 93040022A 03B 42 96211081AA 26B 1
887131058 01D 7 89310143A 25D 15 93040342B 04A 43 96211091AA 26A 33
887131062 01D 12 89310153A 04C 6 93040932A 09A 24 96211101AA 26B 24
887131074 01D 4 89310241A 25A 21 93041271A 19A 8 96211111A 26A 34
887132856 01D 1 89320121A 04A 19 93041271A 23A 7 96211111A 26B 25
887132857 01D 10 89320121A 04A 19 93041521A 04A 27 96211121AA 26A 35
887132858 01D 11 89340241A 20D 5 93041521A 04A 27 96211121AA 26B 26
887132951 01D 3 89340241A 22B 11 93041592A 09B 14 96211141AA 26B 28
887133003 01B 1 89340251A 20A 14 93041911A 33A 3 96211151AA 26B 29
887133004 01B 2 89420231B 08A 9 93042221A 09B 15 96211161AA 26A 20
887133211 01D 5 89520411AB 13F 7 93042231A 04A 24 96211171AA 26A 21
887133529 01D 9 90240271A 01D 16 93042231A 04A 24 96211181AA 26A 22
887133614 01B 3 91376431AR 32A 4 93042411A 03B 43 96211191AA 26A 9
887133633 01B 4 91376431BG 32A 4 93050121A 19A 9 96211201A 26A 36
887133879 01B 16 91376431CA 32A 4 93310501A 35A 13 96211201A 26B 30
887134337 01D 2 91376431CS 32A 4 93310611A 22B 15 96211211A 26A 37
887134338 01D 8 91376431DA 32A 4 93310671A 20D 7 96211211A 26B 31
887135387 01B 5 91376431DE 32A 4 93310831A 20A 6 96211222A 26A 23
887135389 01C 7 91376431EL 32A 4 93410302A 25D 10 96211231A 26A 24
887135396 01C 8 91376431EN 32A 4 93410331A 25D 3 96211251A 26A 27
887135397 01C 9 91376431ES 32A 4 93410531A 25D 2 96211261A 26B 32
887135840 01B 6 91376431F1 32A 4 93410541A 25D 4 96211271A 26B 18
887135962 01C 10 91376431FR 32A 4 93410551A 09B 22 96212181AA 26B 27
887136155 01C 11 91376431HR 32A 4 93510281B 36C 7 96221061AA 26A 38
887138851 01B 7 91376431HU 32A 4 93510281B 36C 7 96221241A 26B 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 217/220 PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24

01/08/2025 027000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE

96981251AA 39A 6
97180661A 39A 4
97381151AA 39A 2
97611081A 26B 9
97611091A 26B 11
97611101A 26B 8
97611111AA 26B 36
97611121AA 26B 36
97611131AA 26B 36
97611181A 26A 39
97611181A 26B 5
97611191A 26A 40
979000253 01A 2
979000281 01A 6
979000282 01A 3
979000283 01A 4
979000284 01A 5
979000299 01A 1

PANIGALE V4 SP2 /24 Page 218/220 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

027000024 01/08/2025







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - エンジン電気システム
	Drawing 13B - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 13C - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 13D - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13F - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 14B - テールライト
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - DUCATI GENUINE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ [XST:BLG,ROK]
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー [XST:BLG,ROK]
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 04C - OIL PAN
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 10A - WATER PUMP
	Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING
	Drawing 12A - フロントヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12B - リアヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12C - フロントヘッド
	Drawing 12D - リアヘッド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS TESTER
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II
	Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA
	Drawing L - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:BLG,TWN]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 25A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 25C - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 25D - エクスパンションタンク
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール
	Drawing 29B - リアホイールシャフト
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 31A - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 31B - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 32A - ライダーシート
	Drawing 33A - フレーム
	Drawing 33B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 33C - LOCKER
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36B - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36C - キャニスターフィルター [XST:BLG,ROK]
	Drawing 36C - キャニスターフィルター [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 37A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 37B - 右フェアリング [XST:BLG,ROK]
	Drawing 37B - 右フェアリング [XST:TWN]
	Drawing 37C - 左フェアリング
	Drawing 37D - リアフェアリング
	Drawing 39A - ACCESSORIES

	Alphanumeric index

